7 |ED)] 27
~ 57

NGM College

Pollachi - 642 001

SOCIAL VALUES

Department of Human Excellence



Programme code: | All UG Courses Programme Title : Human Excellence

Course Code: 20HEC404 Course Title Batch : | 2020-23
Human Excellence - Social | Semester | IV

Hrs./Week: 2 values & SKY Yoga Credits: |1
Practice - [V

Course Objectives:

e Man is the integral part of the society which insists harmonious relationship between
man and society.

» To create a drug addiction free society with morality through purity of mind.

e Realize the importance of central message of religions and eliminate the social
upheavals through the moral education,

Course Outcomes (CO)

K1 | COI | To remember that human evolution has occurred through transformation and
manifestation of the Almighty, to create a balanced society.

K2 [ CO2 | To understand the reasons for disparity among human beings to strengthen the
unity in the society.

K3 | CO3 | To realize that Sangya philosophy enhances the concept of meditation.
K4 | CO4 | Maintaining the social welfare through Physical health and purity of mind.

Syllabus
Unit-1
Evolution of Man - Evolution of Universe - Evolution of Living beings - Significance of
sixth sense - Man is the part of society - Social unity according to the sages. '
Unit-2
Disparities among human beings - Seven values of human beings - Sixteen disparities -
Social welfare through purity of mind - Greatness of mind - Methods of mind
purification.
Unit-3 '
Education and society - Social concepts for education - Social services through education
- De addiction -Technology addiction and solution.
Unit-4
Social discriminations and solutions - Basic reason for social problems and solutions -
Visian of Arutselvar - Sangya philosophy - Structure and functions of three bodies -
Central message of religions - Massage from Sages. .
Unit-5
Meditation IV — Pancha bootha navagragha Meditation - Yogasanas Part-I
(1.Viruchasana - 2.Chakrasana (side wise) - 3.Padmasana - 4.Vajrasana - 5.Yoga mudra -
6.Pachi mothasana. 7.Ustrasana - 8.Vakkrasana - 9.Sidhasana - 10.Gomukhasana) -
Revision (Kayakalpa exercise - Maharasana Part-1 & II exercises - Massage exercise -
Acupressure exercise - Relaxation exercise)

* ltalicized texts are for self study.

Power point Presentations, Group discussions, Seminar ,Quiz, Assignment, Experience
Discussion, Brain storming, Activity, Case study, Video playing
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Books for study:
I. Veerasithi Vinayagan. P. et al,, (2019). Social values. First Edition.

Pollachi : NGM College. (English version). pp: 64.

WCSC - Vision for wisdom (compilation). (2019). Yogasanas.

First Edition. Pollachi: NGM College. (English version). pp: 111.

2,

Reference Books:

1. Vethathiri Maharishi. (2016). Evolution of universe and living beings.

6" edition. Erode: Vethathiri publication. pp: 47.

WCSC - Vision for wisdom (compilation). (2017). Yogasanans,

8" Edition. Erode: Vethathiri publication (English version). pp: 63

3. Vethathiri Maharishi. (2016). Manvalakalai part-II1. 20" edition.

Erode: Vethathiri publication (Tamil version). pp: 277.

WCSC - Vision for wisdom (compilation). (2016). Value education,

4" edition. Erode: Vethathiri publication (English Version). pp: 168.

. Vethathiri maharishi. (2013). Social inequality and solutions. 5 Edition.
Erode: Vethathiri pulication. pp: 139.

6. Vethathiri Maharishi, (2013), The world order of holistic unity, Erode,
Vethathiri Publications .

25

7. B.S. Aacharya, Pathanjali Yoga Sutra,Chennai, Narmadha publications,
2009.
YouTube Link:
1.https://youtu.be/hSSzndblwzg
2.https://youtu.be/waxjoUWwWOEs
Mapping
PSO/CO PSO1 PS0O2 PS03 PSO4 PSO5
CO1 H L M M M
CO2 M M M H H
CO3 M M M H H
CO4 H M H L H
S-Strong; H-High; M-Medium; L-Low
Course Designed by | Verified by HoD Checked by Approved by
Name: ) Name: Name: Name:
P.Veerasithi S.Jeyalakshmi Mr.K. Srinivasan (CDC) | Dr.Muthukumaran(COE)
vinayagan N
hohol | T gl Vo
' ;3/ iR
: / i
Signature: Signature: Signature: " | Signature: \}, ‘
K. SRINIVASAN, m.cA. !
Co-ordinator

Curriculum Development Cell (CLCO) KUN A
NGM College (Autonomous) Dr. R.MUTHUKUNARAN

Pollachi - 642 001, Controlier Of £ rinatiuns
12 NGM Coileye (Autonomous)
POLLACHI - 642 001,



DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN EXCELLENCE
CLASS INCHARGE FOR EVEN SEMESTER (2020-2021)

SF CLASS (9-11 AM)

| m‘ |

DEPARTMENT I- Year I - Year I - Year
1 |B.Sc. Mauths C Jagadambal S Maheswari D.Gnanasoundari
2 |BSc. CS(A) P.Padma ** S.Maheswari ** K.Santhi **
3 IBSc (‘IS{B) N.Panneerselvam ** |C Jagadambal ** M.Kuppusamy **
4 [BCA(A) C.Jagadambal V.Settu M.Kuppusamy
5 |BCA(B) M.Kuppusamy N.Panneerselvam N.Panneerselvam
6 [B.Com. CA(A) D.Gnanasoundari  |C.Jagadambal V.Settu
- 7 {B.Com. CA (B) P Padma D.Gnanasoundari S.Maheswari
| 8 [B.Com.(A) S.Maheswari N.Panneerselvam P Padma
- 9 {B.Com. (B) S.Shanmuga vadivu [S.Jeyalakshmi S.Shanmuga vadivu
10 |B.Com. E.Com P Veerasithivinayag |V Setty K.Santhi
11 |BSc.IT P.Padma S.Jevalakshmi N.Panneerselvam
12 |BBA K.Santhi M. Kuppusamy D.Gnanasoundari
13 |B.Com. Finance K.Santhi S.Shanmuga vadivu P.Padma
14 |B.Sc. CT N.Panneerselvam  [S.Maheswari K.Santhi
15 |B. Com. Bl S.Jeyalakshmi M.Kuppusamy V.Settu
16 |B.Com, BPS P.Veerasithivinayag |P. Veerasithivinayagan C.Jagadambal
17 |BA English D.Gnanasoundari  [S.Shanmuga vadivu S.Maheswari
18 [B.Com. IB V.Settu K.Santhi S.Jeyalakshmi
- BA Tamil S.Maheswari P.Padma P.Veerasithivinayagan
| 20 [B. Com. PA N.Panneerselvam ## |M.Kuppusamy ## S.Jeyalakshmi ##
| 21 [B.Com. CA (Shift) S.Shanmuga vadivu |C_Jagadambal ## P.Veerasithivinayagan

** INDICATES ON THE TIMINGS FOR 2 - 4 PM CLASSES

## INDICATES ON THE TIMINGS FOR 12.05 - 2 PM CLASSES

AIDED (2.00 - 4.00 PM)
|S.Shanmuga vadivu |P.Padma C.Jagadambal
2 D.Gnanasoundari  |K.Santhi P.Veerasithivinayagan
C.Jagadambal P.Padma V.Settu
tory P.Veerasithivinayag [K Santhi S.Shanmuga vadivu
5 A V Settu P Veerasithivinayagan |M Kuppusamy
L K.Santhi S.Shanmuga vadivy N.Panneerselvam
___ |S.Maheswari V.Settu D.Gnanasoundari
mi D.Gnanasoundari SMaheswan
S.Jeyalakshmi g'.ﬁagadarnbal
. aW - g
Jean (Academic) fincipal “"*Z
= ol ?lnja Baby PRINCIPAL

# 0 M COLLEGE POLLACH!



1/2/24, 3:55 AM

For the Month: February 2021

Roll No.

19-CC-100
19-CC-101
19-CC-102
19-CC-103
19-CC-104
19-CC-105
19-CC-106
19-CC-107
19-CC-108
19-CC-109
19-CC-110
19-CC-111
19-CC-112
19-CC-113
19-CC-114
19-CC-116
19-CC-117
19-CC-118
19-CC-119
19-CC-120
19-CC-61
19-CC-62
19-CC-63
19-CC-64
19-CC-65
19-CC-66
19-CC-67
19-CC-68
19-CC-69
19-CC-70
19-CC-71
19-CC-72

Name

KARUNYA DEVI T
KIRUTHIGA G
KIRUTHIKA B
LAVANYA S
MADHUMITHA M
MAHALAKSHMI G
MALINI S
MANJULADEVI A
MITHULA S
NAGAJOTHI K
NANDHINI M
PRAKASHINI S
PRIYADARSINI M
RAJASRI R K
REMI R

ROJA M
SANTHIYA T
SARANYA R
SOWBARANI M
VAISHNAVI S
ADITHYAN S
ARUNKUMAR M
DAVID RAJAM
DINESH S
ESWARMURTHY S
GOWTHAM RAJ M
HARIPRABHU D
HARI PRASATH V
JAGADEESH K
JEEVANANTHAM P
KARTHICK S
LOGESHSRIRAM K

Printed By gnanasoundari1975@gmail.com
https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Camu - Your Campus

Student Monthly Attendance Report
03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. - Computer Applications | 2020-2021 | Commerce (CA) SF | SEM 4 | B |

SHEO09 - Gnanasoundari D | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence: Social Values & Sky Yoga Practice-IV
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1/2/24, 3:55 AM

Roll No.

19-CC-73
19-CC-74
19-CC-75
19-CC-76
19-CC-77
19-CC-78
19-CC-79
19-CC-80
19-CC-81
19-CC-82
19-CC-83
19-CC-84
19-CC-85
19-CC-86
19-CC-87
19-CC-88
19-CC-89
19-CC-90
19-CC-91
19-CC-92
19-CC-93
19-CC-94
19-CC-95
19-CC-96
19-CC-97
19-CC-98
19-CC-99

oS (58]

=

Name

MANOJKUMAR M
MOULI SHANKAR B
NAVARASAN V
NAVEEN KUMAR P
POOVENDRAN P
PRASANTH K
SABARIRAJAN M
SANJEEV V
SANTHOSHKUMAR V
SANTHOSHKUMAR V
VASANTH T
ABINAYA A
ABINAYA V

AKILA K

ARTHI A

ARTHI S

DHAKIRA BANU K
DHANUSHIYA V
DIVYAPRIYA S
FATHIMABANU S
HARIPRIYA A
INDIRA K

INIYA V

ISWARYA P
KALAIVANI R
KANMANI P
KARPAGASELVI S
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For the Month: March 2021

Roll No.

19-CC-100
19-CC-101
19-CC-102
19-CC-103
19-CC-104
19-CC-105
19-CC-106
19-CC-107
19-CC-108
19-CC-109
19-CC-110
19-CC-111
19-CC-112
19-CC-113
19-CC-114
19-CC-116
19-CC-117
19-CC-118
19-CC-119
19-CC-120
19-CC-61
19-CC-62
19-CC-63
19-CC-64
19-CC-65
19-CC-66
19-CC-67
19-CC-68
19-CC-69
19-CC-70
19-CC-71
19-CC-72

Name

KARUNYA DEVI T
KIRUTHIGA G
KIRUTHIKA B
LAVANYA S
MADHUMITHA M
MAHALAKSHMI G
MALINI S
MANJULADEVI A
MITHULA S
NAGAJOTHI K
NANDHINI M
PRAKASHINI S
PRIYADARSINI M
RAJASRI R K
REMI R

ROJA M
SANTHIYA T
SARANYA R
SOWBARANI M
VAISHNAVI S
ADITHYAN S
ARUNKUMAR M
DAVID RAJAM
DINESH S
ESWARMURTHY S
GOWTHAM RAJ M
HARIPRABHU D
HARI PRASATH V
JAGADEESH K
JEEVANANTHAM P
KARTHICK S
LOGESHSRIRAM K
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Roll No.

19-CC-73
19-CC-74
19-CC-75
19-CC-76
19-CC-77
19-CC-78
19-CC-79
19-CC-80
19-CC-81
19-CC-82
19-CC-83
19-CC-84
19-CC-85
19-CC-86
19-CC-87
19-CC-88
19-CC-89
19-CC-90
19-CC-91
19-CC-92
19-CC-93
19-CC-94
19-CC-95
19-CC-96
19-CC-97
19-CC-98
19-CC-99
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Name

MANOJKUMAR M
MOULI SHANKAR B
NAVARASAN V
NAVEEN KUMAR P
POOVENDRAN P
PRASANTH K
SABARIRAJAN M
SANJEEV V
SANTHOSHKUMAR V
SANTHOSHKUMAR V
VASANTH T
ABINAYA A
ABINAYA V

AKILA K

ARTHI A

ARTHI S

DHAKIRA BANU K
DHANUSHIYA V
DIVYAPRIYA S
FATHIMABANU S
HARIPRIYA A
INDIRA K

INIYA V

ISWARYA P
KALAIVANI R
KANMANI P
KARPAGASELVI S
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1/2/24, 4:02 AM

For the Month: February 2021

Roll No.

19-CS-01
19-CS-02
19-CS-03
19-CS-04
19-CS-05
19-CS-06

19-CS-07
19-CS-08
19-CS-09
19-CS-10
19-CS-11
19-CS-12
19-CS-13
19-CS-14

19-CS-15
19-CS-16
19-CS-17
19-CS-18
19-CS-19
19-CS-20
19-CS-21
19-CS-22
19-CS-23
19-CS-24
19-CS-25
19-CS-26
19-CS-27
19-CS-28
19-CS-29
19-CS-30

Name

AKHIL KRISHNA A
BALAKARTHIK M
CHRISTOPHER M
DHARMARAJ G
GOWTHAM M

KAMATCHISUNDARAM
M

KARTHIK M
KARTHIKEYAN T
KISHORE KUMAR U
NITHYANANTHAN K
PARTHIPAN K
PRABAKARAN T
PRAVEENBABU K

RAVINDRANATH
THAGOORE P

SANGEETH T
SATHEESHKUMAR P
SHRIVISHNU B
SIVANESH D
SOUNDAR SARAN M
TAMIL ARASAN T
AARTHY S
ABHIRAMI R
ABINAYA M

ABIRAMI D

AJITHA G

ARTHI S

DEEPIKAT

FATHIMA SHIHANA A
GOKULAPRIYA C
KALAIYARASI R
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1/2/24, 4:02 AM

Roll No.

19-CS-31
19-CS-32
19-CS-33
19-CS-34
19-CS-35
19-CS-36
19-CS-37
19-CS-38
19-CS-39
19-CS-40
19-CS-41
19-CS-42
19-CS-43
19-CS-45
19-CS-46
19-CS-47
19-CS-48
19-CS-49
19-CS-50
19-CS-51
19-CS-52
19-CS-53
19-CS-54
19-CS-55
19-CS-56
19-CS-57

oS (58]

=

Name

KALPANA M
KARTHIKA P
KARUNYA V

KAVIYA C

KAVIYA M

KAVIYA S

KEERTHI DURGA J
MADHUMITHA A
MAHESWARI N
MATHUMITHA T
POONGODI K
POORNISHA V
PRIYA DHARSHINI A
RANJITHA V
RUMANA PARVEEN H
SABARI VARSHINI N
SANDHIYA S
SANGEETHAR
SASIPRIYA S
SATHYA RUBA E
SHARON SUGANTHI M
SNEHA A

SONA K

SOWMIYA K
VARSHINI K
YOGAPRIYANGHA B
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For the Month: March 2021

Roll No.

19-CS-01
19-CS-02
19-CS-03
19-CS-04
19-CS-05
19-CS-06

19-CS-07
19-CS-08
19-CS-09
19-CS-10
19-CS-11
19-CS-12
19-CS-13
19-CS-14

19-CS-15
19-CS-16
19-CS-17
19-CS-18
19-CS-19
19-CS-20
19-CS-21
19-CS-22
19-CS-23
19-CS-24
19-CS-25
19-CS-26
19-CS-27
19-CS-28
19-CS-29
19-CS-30

Name

AKHIL KRISHNA A
BALAKARTHIK M
CHRISTOPHER M
DHARMARAJ G
GOWTHAM M

KAMATCHISUNDARAM
M

KARTHIK M
KARTHIKEYAN T
KISHORE KUMAR U
NITHYANANTHAN K
PARTHIPAN K
PRABAKARAN T
PRAVEENBABU K

RAVINDRANATH
THAGOORE P

SANGEETH T
SATHEESHKUMAR P
SHRIVISHNU B
SIVANESH D
SOUNDAR SARAN M
TAMIL ARASAN T
AARTHY S
ABHIRAMI R
ABINAYA M

ABIRAMI D

AJITHA G

ARTHI S

DEEPIKAT

FATHIMA SHIHANA A
GOKULAPRIYA C
KALAIYARASI R
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Roll No.

19-CS-31
19-CS-32
19-CS-33
19-CS-34
19-CS-35
19-CS-36
19-CS-37
19-CS-38
19-CS-39
19-CS-40
19-CS-41
19-CS-42
19-CS-43
19-CS-45
19-CS-46
19-CS-47
19-CS-48
19-CS-49
19-CS-50
19-CS-51
19-CS-52
19-CS-53
19-CS-54
19-CS-55
19-CS-56
19-CS-57

ey (EE]

=

Name

KALPANA M
KARTHIKA P
KARUNYA V

KAVIYA C

KAVIYA M

KAVIYA S

KEERTHI DURGA J
MADHUMITHA A
MAHESWARI N
MATHUMITHA T
POONGODI K
POORNISHA V
PRIYA DHARSHINI A
RANJITHA V
RUMANA PARVEEN H
SABARI VARSHINI N
SANDHIYA S
SANGEETHAR
SASIPRIYA S
SATHYA RUBA E
SHARON SUGANTHI M
SNEHA A

SONA K

SOWMIYA K
VARSHINI K
YOGAPRIYANGHA B
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1/2/24, 3:57 AM

For the Month: February 2021

Roll No.

19-PH-01
19-PH-02
19-PH-03
19-PH-05
19-PH-06
19-PH-07

19-PH-08
19-PH-09
19-PH-10
19-PH-11
19-PH-12
19-PH-13
19-PH-14
19-PH-15
19-PH-16
19-PH-17
19-PH-18
19-PH-19
19-PH-20
19-PH-21
19-PH-22
19-PH-23
19-PH-24
19-PH-25
19-PH-26
19-PH-28
19-PH-30
19-PH-31
19-PH-32
19-PH-33
19-PH-34

Name

ASHVINTHR
BHARATH B
DHARANESH N
GOGUL VIGNESH V G
HARI PRASATH M

HARSHAVARTHANAN
S

JAYANAGARJUN N
KAMATCHI ASWIN A
KARTHIK S

KIRAN A

MATHIN S
MUTHUKALIYAPPAN K
NAVEENRAJ T
SABARINATH R
SATHEESKUMAR G
SIDDARTH M
SOMESHVARAN U
THIRUMOORTHI M
VENGADESH V
VIGNESH PRABHU R
YOGAPRADEEP G
ABIRAMI A
BOOMATHI P
DIVYAC

DIVYAD

GOWRI N
INDHUMATHI P
INDUMATHI M
JAYASHREE S
KARTHIKA K
LOGANAYAKI S
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03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Physics | 2020-2021 | Physics (Aided) | SEM 4 | A | SHE09 -

Gnanasoundari D | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence: Social Values & Sky Yoga Practice-IV
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Roll No.

19-PH-35
19-PH-36
19-PH-37
19-PH-38
19-PH-39
19-PH-40
19-PH-42
19-PH-43
19-PH-44
19-PH-45
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Name

MAHALAKSHMI M
MALARVIZHI G
MOUNA PRIYA S
PRETHIKSHA G
SABITHAR
SHENAGA P R
SURYA N

SWATHI E
VANITHAMANI P
VENKATRAMAN M
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03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Physics | 2020-2021 | Physics (Aided) | SEM 4 | A | SHE09 -

Gnanasoundari D | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence: Social Values & Sky Yoga Practice-IV
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For the Month: March 2021

Roll No.

19-PH-01
19-PH-02
19-PH-03
19-PH-05
19-PH-06
19-PH-07

19-PH-08
19-PH-09
19-PH-10
19-PH-11
19-PH-12
19-PH-13
19-PH-14
19-PH-15
19-PH-16
19-PH-17
19-PH-18
19-PH-19
19-PH-20
19-PH-21
19-PH-22
19-PH-23
19-PH-24
19-PH-25
19-PH-26
19-PH-28
19-PH-30
19-PH-31
19-PH-32
19-PH-33
19-PH-34

Name

ASHVINTHR
BHARATH B
DHARANESH N
GOGUL VIGNESH V G
HARI PRASATH M

HARSHAVARTHANAN
S

JAYANAGARJUN N
KAMATCHI ASWIN A
KARTHIK S

KIRAN A

MATHIN S
MUTHUKALIYAPPAN K
NAVEENRAJ T
SABARINATH R
SATHEESKUMAR G
SIDDARTH M
SOMESHVARAN U
THIRUMOORTHI M
VENGADESH V
VIGNESH PRABHU R
YOGAPRADEEP G
ABIRAMI A
BOOMATHI P
DIVYAC

DIVYAD

GOWRI N
INDHUMATHI P
INDUMATHI M
JAYASHREE S
KARTHIKA K
LOGANAYAKI S
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Roll No.

19-PH-35
19-PH-36
19-PH-37
19-PH-38
19-PH-39
19-PH-40
19-PH-42
19-PH-43
19-PH-44
19-PH-45

Name

MAHALAKSHMI M
MALARVIZHI G
MOUNA PRIYA S
PRETHIKSHA G
SABITHAR
SHENAGA P R
SURYA N

SWATHI E
VANITHAMANI P
VENKATRAMAN M
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Computer Science | 2020-2021 |
Computer Science (SF) | SEM 4 | A | SHEO7 - Maheswari S | 199HEC404 - Human Excellence:

Social Values & Sky Yoga Practice-IV

For the Month: January 2021

Roll No.

19-CE-01
19-CE-02
19-CE-03
19-CE-04
19-CE-05
19-CE-06
19-CE-07
19-CE-08
19-CE-09
19-CE-10
19-CE-11
19-CE-12
19-CE-13
19-CE-14
19-CE-15

19-CE-16
19-CE-17
19-CE-18
19-CE-19
19-CE-20
19-CE-21
19-CE-22
19-CE-23
19-CE-24
19-CE-25
19-CE-26
19-CE-27
19-CE-28
19-CE-29
19-CE-30
19-CE-31
19-CE-32
19-CE-33
19-CE-34
19-CE-35
19-CE-36
19-CE-37
19-CE-38
19-CE-39
19-CE-40
19-CE-41
19-CE-42
19-CE-43
19-CE-44
19-CE-45

Printed By

Name

ARUN PRAKASH V
ARUNKUMAR K
DEVANAND S.R.
DHANUPRIYAN M
DINESHKUMAR P
GOKULAKRISHNAN M
GOKUL PRASATH K
GOKULPRASATH S
IDHAYACHANDRAN S
JAGADEESH D
KARTHIKEYAPRAVIN B
KAVIYARASU K
MAHENDRAN M
MANOJ N

MOHAMMED
AZARUDEEN A

NAVEEN PRANESH S
PONRAJ S
PONVIKRAM V
PRAVEEN KARTHICK J
RAJKUMAR A
RAJKUMAR B
RANJITH KUMAR S
ROHITH S

SAMBATH KUMAR K
SAMPATHKUMAR K.R.
SHANKAR P
SRIDHAR S

SURYAA
THARUNRAJA C K
VEERA MANI A
VIGNESHWARAN C
ABARNA M

BISMIYA PARVEEN K
DARSHEHAM R
DHARANI M
JANANIT
JANANIPRIYA M
KAVIPRIYA A
KEERTHANA M
KIRUTHIKA M
KOUSALYA S
MADHUMITHAP S
MEGALA JAYA DEVI K
MOHANAPRIYA M
MONIKAR

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com
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1/2/24, 5:.01 PM Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Computer Science | 2020-2021 |
Computer Science (SF) | SEM 4 | A | SHEOQ7 - Maheswari S | 199HEC404 - Human Excellence:
Social Values & Sky Yoga Practice-IV

6 6 18 18 27 27

Roll No. Name 14:00 15:00 14:00 15:00 14:00 15:00 P %
19-CE-46 MUBEENA H v v v v v v 6 100
19-CE-47 ROHINI M v v v v v v 6 100
19-CE-48 SANDHIYAA v v v v v v 6 100
19-CE-49 SATHIYAPRIYA S v v v v v v 6 100
19-CE-50 SERIN ELEZABETH v v v v x x 4 67

PENISTAT
19-CE-51 SHRUTHIKA S v v v v v v 6 100
19-CE-52 SNEKA M v v x x x x 2 33
19-CE-53 SNEKHAR v v v v v v 6 100
19-CE-54 SRI RAJA RAJESWARI v v v v v v 6 100

P
19-CE-55 UDHAYA NANDHINI N v v v v x x 4 67
19-CE-56 VISHNU PRIYA P v v v v v v 6 100
19-CE-57 YUVASRI K v v v v v v 6 100
19-CE-58 RAMYA A v v v v v v 6 100

For the Month: February 2021
4 4 12 12 22 22 27 27

Roll No. Name 14:00 15:00 14:00 15:00 14:00 15:00 14:00 15:00 P %
19-CE-01 ARUN PRAKASH V v v v v v v v v 8 100
19-CE-02 ARUNKUMAR K - - v v v v x x 4 67
19-CE-03 DEVANAND S .R. - - x x x x x x 0 0
19-CE-04 DHANUPRIYAN M x x x x v v x x 2 25
19-CE-05 DINESHKUMAR P v v v v v v v v 8 100
19-CE-06 GOKULAKRISHNAN M v v v v v v x x 6 75
19-CE-07 GOKUL PRASATH K x x v v v v x x 4 50
19-CE-08 GOKULPRASATH S v v v v v v v v 8 100
19-CE-09 IDHAYACHANDRAN S v v v v v v v v 8 100
19-CE-10 JAGADEESH D v v v v v v v v 8 100
19-CE-11 KARTHIKEYAPRAVIN B x x v v v v v v 6 75
19-CE-12 KAVIYARASU K x x x x v v v v 4 50
19-CE-13 MAHENDRAN M v v v v v v v v 8 100
19-CE-14 MANOJ N v v v v v v v v 8 100
19-CE-15 MOHAMMED x x v v v v x x 4 50

AZARUDEEN A
19-CE-16 NAVEEN PRANESH S x x v v v v v v 6 75
19-CE-17 PONRAJ S v v v x 3 v v 6 75
19-CE-18 PONVIKRAM V - - x x v v x x 2 33
19-CE-19 PRAVEEN KARTHICK J - - v v v v v v 6 100
19-CE-20 RAJKUMAR A - - v v v v v v 6 100
19-CE-21 RAJKUMAR B v v v v x x v v 6 75
19-CE-22 RANJITH KUMAR S - = v v x x x x 2 33
19-CE-23 ROHITH S v v v v v v v v 8 100
19-CE-24 SAMBATH KUMAR K x x v v v v v v 6 75
19-CE-25 SAMPATHKUMAR K.R. - - v v x x v v 4 67
19-CE-26 SHANKAR P - - x x v v v v 4 67
19-CE-27 SRIDHAR S v v v v v v x x 6 75
19-CE-28 SURYAA - - v v v v x x 4 67

Printed By Printed On 02-Jan-2024
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Roll No.

19-CE-29
19-CE-30
19-CE-31
19-CE-32
19-CE-33
19-CE-34
19-CE-35
19-CE-36
19-CE-37
19-CE-38
19-CE-39
19-CE-40
19-CE-41
19-CE-42
19-CE-43
19-CE-44
19-CE-45
19-CE-46
19-CE-47
19-CE-48
19-CE-49
19-CE-50

19-CE-51
19-CE-52
19-CE-53
19-CE-54

19-CE-55
19-CE-56
19-CE-57
19-CE-58

Printed By

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Computer Science | 2020-2021 |
Computer Science (SF) | SEM 4 | A | SHEOQ7 - Maheswari S | 199HEC404 - Human Excellence:

Social Values & Sky Yoga Practice-IV

Name

THARUNRAJA C K
VEERA MANI A
VIGNESHWARAN C
ABARNA M
BISMIYA PARVEEN K
DARSHEHAMR
DHARANI M
JANANIT
JANANIPRIYA M
KAVIPRIYAA
KEERTHANA M
KIRUTHIKAM
KOUSALYA S
MADHUMITHAP S
MEGALA JAYA DEVI K
MOHANAPRIYA M
MONIKAR
MUBEENAH
ROHINI M
SANDHIYAA
SATHIYAPRIYA S

SERIN ELEZABETH
PENISTAT

SHRUTHIKA S
SNEKA M
SNEKHAR

SRI RAJA RAJESWARI
P

UDHAYA NANDHINI N
VISHNU PRIYAP
YUVASRI K

RAMYA A

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection

€% € € € € x € %X € € £ € £ L L <L x & x <

X < x <

L L < R

€% € €L x € x €L LKL x & x <

X < x <

AV YR IR

C L L LXK

LS S SRR S

AR SR SR S

C L L LKL Ex L L L LKL
C L X % € € x €< K < x €< x & x &<

S I S SRS
L S S SRR S

AR YR Y
AR SR SRS

CL L x € x € € x €€ < < < x < < x & x <<

S I NI SRS

AV YR YR

C L L LKL LCL L x L L LKL x

L < x <

AR SR SR

]
s
8
o

C L L L L L L L X L L LK X

0 OO O O 0 O » O A O W O O O OO O W O O O o O

L £ x <
o © »~ ®

L L <X
® o o o™

Printed On 02-Jan-2024

%

75
75
75
75
75
100
100
75
100
100
100
100
75
50
100
50
75
100
75
100
75
100

100
50
100
75

100
100
100
100

3/5



1/2/24, 5:01 PM

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Computer Science | 2020-2021 |
Computer Science (SF) | SEM 4 | A | SHEOQ7 - Maheswari S | 199HEC404 - Human Excellence:

Social Values & Sky Yoga Practice-IV

For the Month: March 2021

Roll No.

19-CE-01
19-CE-02
19-CE-03
19-CE-04
19-CE-05
19-CE-06
19-CE-07
19-CE-08
19-CE-09
19-CE-10
19-CE-11
19-CE-12
19-CE-13
19-CE-14
19-CE-15

19-CE-16
19-CE-17
19-CE-18
19-CE-19
19-CE-20
19-CE-21
19-CE-22
19-CE-23
19-CE-24
19-CE-25
19-CE-26
19-CE-27
19-CE-28
19-CE-29
19-CE-30
19-CE-31
19-CE-32
19-CE-33
19-CE-34
19-CE-35
19-CE-36
19-CE-37
19-CE-38
19-CE-39
19-CE-40
19-CE-41
19-CE-42
19-CE-43
19-CE-44
19-CE-45

Printed By

Name

ARUN PRAKASH V
ARUNKUMAR K
DEVANAND S.R.
DHANUPRIYAN M
DINESHKUMAR P
GOKULAKRISHNAN M
GOKUL PRASATH K
GOKULPRASATH S
IDHAYACHANDRAN S
JAGADEESH D
KARTHIKEYAPRAVIN B
KAVIYARASU K
MAHENDRAN M
MANOJ N

MOHAMMED
AZARUDEEN A

NAVEEN PRANESH S
PONRAJ S
PONVIKRAM V
PRAVEEN KARTHICK J
RAJKUMAR A
RAJKUMAR B
RANJITH KUMAR S
ROHITH S

SAMBATH KUMAR K
SAMPATHKUMAR K.R.
SHANKAR P
SRIDHAR S

SURYAA
THARUNRAJA C K
VEERA MANI A
VIGNESHWARAN C
ABARNA M

BISMIYA PARVEEN K
DARSHEHAM R
DHARANI M
JANANIT
JANANIPRIYA M
KAVIPRIYA A
KEERTHANA M
KIRUTHIKA M
KOUSALYA S
MADHUMITHAP S
MEGALA JAYA DEVI K
MOHANAPRIYA M
MONIKAR

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection

€L x x € €€ €< < < x x <K<

€€ £ L L € x x € K L & x < x L L L LKL x & & x L & K«

€L x x € € € <€ < < < x x <<

C L L X € ¢ € %x € x € € L x & x <K«

10 10
14:00 15:00
v v
v v
x x
v v
v v
v v
v v
v v
v v
v v
v v
v v
v v
v v
v v

A IR N R U SRR VR R IR VA N VA N VR VAR N UL NER SR VR VA 2 N N MR L SRR SRR N NER
L L L L L LKL LLL L L L R R L s

€L L L L LKL xR

€L L L L LR LR s

100
100

67
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

67

67
100
100

L L L LKL 8 x o
o o A A OO O OO O O A~ O O O

100
100
100
67
100
100
67
100
100
67
100
100
100
100
67
100
100
67
100
100
100
100
67
67
100
100
100
100
100
100

A R N R N SRR U R IR N N N N VR VAR N N IR VR N VR SO N N SR L SR SRR N NER
o o o o o o M A O O OO A OO RO O OO RO A OOO AN OO O

Printed On 02-Jan-2024

4/5



1/2/24, 5:01 PM

Roll No.

19-CE-46
19-CE-47
19-CE-48
19-CE-49
19-CE-50

19-CE-51
19-CE-52
19-CE-53
19-CE-54

19-CE-55
19-CE-56
19-CE-57
19-CE-58
Printed By

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Computer Science | 2020-2021 |
Computer Science (SF) | SEM 4 | A | SHEOQ7 - Maheswari S | 199HEC404 - Human Excellence:

Social Values & Sky Yoga Practice-IV

Name

MUBEENAH
ROHINI M
SANDHIYAA
SATHIYAPRIYA S

SERIN ELEZABETH
PENISTAT

SHRUTHIKA S
SNEKA M
SNEKHAR

SRI RAJA RAJESWARI
P

UDHAYA NANDHINI' N
VISHNU PRIYA P
YUVASRI K

RAMYAA

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Computer Technology | 2020-2021 |
Computer Technology (SF) | SEM 4 | A| SHEQ7 - Maheswari S | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence:

Social Values & Sky Yoga Practice-IV

For the Month: January 2021

Roll No.

19-CT-01
19-CT-02
19-CT-03
19-CT-04
19-CT-05
19-CT-06
19-CT-07
19-CT-09
19-CT-10
19-CT-11
19-CT-12
19-CT-14
19-CT-15
19-CT-16
19-CT-17
19-CT-18
19-CT-19
19-CT-20
19-CT-23
19-CT-24
19-CT-25
19-CT-26
19-CT-27
19-CT-28

19-CT-29
19-CT-30
19-CT-31
19-CT-32
19-CT-33
19-CT-34
19-CT-35
19-CT-36
19-CT-37
19-CT-38
19-CT-39
19-CT-40
19-CT-41
19-CT-42
19-CT-43
19-CT-44
19-CT-45
19-CT-46
19-CT-47
19-CT-48

Printed By

Name

ASKAR RAHMAN M
AYYAPPAN S
BHARANITHARAN A
GOKUL S
GOKULNATH E
GOWREESWAR A
GURU PRAVIN K
ISACC NEWTON M D
JEEVANANTHAM D
KARAN RAJ K
KIRUPAKARAN S
MOHAMMED NISAR H
MOHANDASS M
MUTHU KUMAR S
NAVEENKUMAR S
PRANAV MU
PRAVEENKUMAR D
RAGOTHAMAN D
SANJITH V
SANTHOSH KUMAR M
SELVAKUMAR S
SHYAM M

SIVA SAKTHI S

S
SIVASHANMUGANANTHA
M.

SIVA SUBAN G
THARUN N

UTHRA KUMAR K
VASANTHAKUMAR R
VIJAY BHARATHI S
VISHNU S
YUGESHWARAN V
AGATHYA S
BHARATHI S.
DEEPADHARSHINI S
DHARSHINI H
INDHUMATHI N
KEERTHI S.
LAVANYA S
NAVAPRAVEENA A
OVIYA PRABHAA J
SABEENABIBI M
SIVASANTHIYAV
SOWNDHARYA M
SUNMATHI M
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Roll No.

19-CT-49
19-CT-50

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Computer Technology | 2020-2021 |
Computer Technology (SF) | SEM 4 | A| SHEQ7 - Maheswari S | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence:

Social Values & Sky Yoga Practice-IV

Name

SWETHAK
Durga Devi P

For the Month: February 2021

Roll No.

19-CT-01
19-CT-02
19-CT-03
19-CT-04
19-CT-05
19-CT-06
19-CT-07
19-CT-09
19-CT-10
19-CT-11
19-CT-12
19-CT-14
19-CT-15
19-CT-16
19-CT-17
19-CT-18
19-CT-19
19-CT-20
19-CT-23
19-CT-24
19-CT-25
19-CT-26
19-CT-27
19-CT-28

19-CT-29
19-CT-30
19-CT-31
19-CT-32
19-CT-33
19-CT-34
19-CT-35
19-CT-36
19-CT-37
19-CT-38
19-CT-39
19-CT-40
19-CT-41
19-CT-42
19-CT-43
19-CT-44

Printed By

Name

ASKAR RAHMAN M
AYYAPPAN S
BHARANITHARAN A
GOKUL S
GOKULNATH E
GOWREESWAR A
GURU PRAVIN K
ISACC NEWTON M D
JEEVANANTHAM D
KARAN RAJ K
KIRUPAKARAN S
MOHAMMED NISAR H
MOHANDASS M
MUTHU KUMAR S
NAVEENKUMAR S
PRANAV MU
PRAVEENKUMAR D
RAGOTHAMAN D
SANJITH V
SANTHOSH KUMAR M
SELVAKUMAR S
SHYAM M

SIVA SAKTHI S

S
SIVASHANMUGANANTHA
M.

SIVA SUBAN G
THARUN N

UTHRA KUMAR K
VASANTHAKUMAR R
VIJAY BHARATHI S
VISHNU S
YUGESHWARAN V
AGATHYA S
BHARATHI S.
DEEPADHARSHINI S
DHARSHINI H
INDHUMATHI N
KEERTHI S.
LAVANYA S
NAVAPRAVEENA A
OVIYA PRABHAA J

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Computer Technology | 2020-2021 |
Computer Technology (SF) | SEM 4 | A| SHEQ7 - Maheswari S | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence:
Social Values & Sky Yoga Practice-IV

4 4 12 12 22 22 27 27
Roll No. Name 09:00 10:00 09:00 10:00 09:00 10:00 09:00 10:00 P %
19-CT-45 SABEENABIBI M v v v v x x v v 6 75
19-CT-46 SIVASANTHIYA V v v v v v v v v 8 100
19-CT-47 SOWNDHARYA M v v v v x x v v 6 75
19-CT-48 SUNMATHI M v v v v x x x x 4 50
19-CT-49 SWETHAK v v v v v v x x 6 75
19-CT-50 Durga Devi P v v v v x x x x 4 50
Printed By Printed On 02-Jan-2024

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com
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1/2/24, 5:03 PM

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Computer Technology | 2020-2021 |
Computer Technology (SF) | SEM 4 | A| SHEQ7 - Maheswari S | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence:

Social Values & Sky Yoga Practice-IV

For the Month: March 2021

Roll No.

19-CT-01
19-CT-02
19-CT-03
19-CT-04
19-CT-05
19-CT-06
19-CT-07
19-CT-09
19-CT-10
19-CT-11
19-CT-12
19-CT-14
19-CT-15
19-CT-16
19-CT-17
19-CT-18
19-CT-19
19-CT-20
19-CT-23
19-CT-24
19-CT-25
19-CT-26
19-CT-27
19-CT-28

19-CT-29
19-CT-30
19-CT-31
19-CT-32
19-CT-33
19-CT-34
19-CT-35
19-CT-36
19-CT-37
19-CT-38
19-CT-39
19-CT-40
19-CT-41
19-CT-42
19-CT-43
19-CT-44
19-CT-45
19-CT-46
19-CT-47
19-CT-48
19-CT-49
Printed By

Name

ASKAR RAHMAN M
AYYAPPAN S
BHARANITHARAN A
GOKUL S
GOKULNATH E
GOWREESWAR A
GURU PRAVIN K
ISACC NEWTON M D
JEEVANANTHAM D
KARAN RAJ K
KIRUPAKARAN S
MOHAMMED NISAR H
MOHANDASS M
MUTHU KUMAR S
NAVEENKUMAR S
PRANAV MU
PRAVEENKUMAR D
RAGOTHAMAN D
SANJITH V
SANTHOSH KUMAR M
SELVAKUMAR S
SHYAM M

SIVA SAKTHI S

S
SIVASHANMUGANANTHA
M.

SIVA SUBAN G
THARUN N
UTHRA KUMAR K
VASANTHAKUMAR R
VIJAY BHARATHI S
VISHNU S
YUGESHWARAN V
AGATHYA S
BHARATHI S.
DEEPADHARSHINI S
DHARSHINI H
INDHUMATHI N
KEERTHI S.
LAVANYA S
NAVAPRAVEENA A
OVIYA PRABHAA J
SABEENABIBIM
SIVASANTHIYAV
SOWNDHARYA M
SUNMATHI M
SWETHAK

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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1/2/24, 5:.03 PM Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Computer Technology | 2020-2021 |
Computer Technology (SF) | SEM 4 | A| SHEQ7 - Maheswari S | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence:
Social Values & Sky Yoga Practice-IV

2 2 10 10 18 18
Roll No. Name 09:00 10:00 09:00 10:00 09:00 10:00 P %
19-CT-50 Durga Devi P v v - - - - 2 100
Printed By Printed On 02-Jan-2024

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection 5/5
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For the Month: January 2021

Roll No.

19-MS-01
19-MS-02
19-MS-03
19-MS-04
19-MS-05
19-MS-06
19-MS-07

19-MS-08
19-MS-09
19-MS-10
19-MS-11
19-MS-13
19-MS-14
19-MS-15
19-MS-16
19-MS-17
19-MS-18
19-MS-19
19-MS-20
19-MS-21
19-MS-22
19-MS-23
19-MS-24
19-MS-25
19-MS-26
19-MS-27
19-MS-28
19-MS-29
19-MS-30
19-MS-31
19-MS-32
19-MS-33
19-MS-34
19-MS-35
19-MS-36

Name

ARUL PRAKASH M
GOKULRAJ A
GOWTHAM T
KANAGA ABINESH A
KARTHIKEYAN R
MANIKANDAN K

NAVANEETHAKRISHNA
N D

SANTHOSH M
SOMNATH VICKRAM R
VASANTH J
VIMALESH S
DEVADHARSHINI M
DHIVYARANJANI M
GUNAVARTHANI G
JAIDHARSHINI G
KALEESWARI K
KALPANA L

KAVIYA S

KAVIYAV
KIRUTHIKAD J
KRUBA SRI S
MOUNIKA M
MUTHULAKHSMI L
PIRAHANIYAAP V
PRISCILLAA
SABERAFARGAN K
SANDHIYAM
SARANYA M
SRIDIVYAT

SRI VAISHNAVI V
SUNMATHI K
THILAGAVATHY T
UDHAYAKALA K
VASUMATHI S
VINODHINIA

For the Month: February 2021

Roll No.

19-MS-01
19-MS-02
19-MS-03
19-MS-04
19-MS-05
19-MS-06
Printed By

Name

ARUL PRAKASH M
GOKULRAJ A
GOWTHAM T
KANAGAABINESH A
KARTHIKEYAN R
MANIKANDAN K

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Mathematics | 2020-2021 |
Mathematics (SF) | SEM 4 | A | SHEQ7 - Maheswari S | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence: Social
Values & Sky Yoga Practice-IV
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1/2/24, 5:02 PM

Roll No.

19-MS-07

19-MS-08
19-MS-09
19-MS-10
19-MS-11
19-MS-13
19-MS-14
19-MS-15
19-MS-16
19-MS-17
19-MS-18
19-MS-19
19-MS-20
19-MS-21
19-MS-22
19-MS-23
19-MS-24
19-MS-25
19-MS-26
19-MS-27
19-MS-28
19-MS-29
19-MS-30
19-MS-31
19-MS-32
19-MS-33
19-MS-34
19-MS-35
19-MS-36

Printed By

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Mathematics | 2020-2021 |

Mathematics (SF) | SEM 4 | A | SHEO7 - Maheswari S | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence: Social
Values & Sky Yoga Practice-IV

Name 09:00 10:00 09:00 10:00 10:00 09:00 P

<
x
x
<
<
&

NAVANEETHAKRISHNA v
ND

SANTHOSH M
SOMNATH VICKRAM R
VASANTH J
VIMALESH S
DEVADHARSHINI M
DHIVYARANJANI M
GUNAVARTHANI G
JAIDHARSHINI G
KALEESWARI K
KALPANA L

KAVIYA S

KAVIYAV
KIRUTHIKAD J
KRUBA SRI S
MOUNIKA M
MUTHULAKHSMI L
PIRAHANIYAA P V
PRISCILLAA
SABERAFARGAN K
SANDHIYAM
SARANYA M
SRIDIVYAT

SRI VAISHNAVI V
SUNMATHI K
THILAGAVATHY T
UDHAYAKALA K
VASUMATHI S
VINODHINIA
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%

67

100
100
67
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
67
100
67
100
67
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
67
100
100
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For the Month: March 2021

Roll No.

19-MS-01
19-MS-02
19-MS-03
19-MS-04
19-MS-05
19-MS-06
19-MS-07

19-MS-08
19-MS-09
19-MS-10
19-MS-11
19-MS-13
19-MS-14
19-MS-15
19-MS-16
19-MS-17
19-MS-18
19-MS-19
19-MS-20
19-MS-21
19-MS-22
19-MS-23
19-MS-24
19-MS-25
19-MS-26
19-MS-27
19-MS-28
19-MS-29
19-MS-30
19-MS-31
19-MS-32
19-MS-33
19-MS-34
19-MS-35
19-MS-36

Printed By

Name

ARUL PRAKASH M
GOKULRAJ A
GOWTHAM T
KANAGA ABINESH A
KARTHIKEYAN R
MANIKANDAN K

NAVANEETHAKRISHNA

N D
SANTHOSH M

SOMNATH VICKRAM R

VASANTH J
VIMALESH S
DEVADHARSHINI M
DHIVYARANJANI M
GUNAVARTHANI G
JAIDHARSHINI G
KALEESWARI K
KALPANA L
KAVIYA S

KAVIYA V
KIRUTHIKAD J
KRUBA SRI S
MOUNIKA M
MUTHULAKHSMI L
PIRAHANIYAAP V
PRISCILLAA
SABERAFARGAN K
SANDHIYAM
SARANYA M
SRIDIVYAT

SRI VAISHNAVI V
SUNMATHI K
THILAGAVATHY T
UDHAYAKALA K
VASUMATHI S
VINODHINI A

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Mathematics | 2020-2021 |
Mathematics (SF) | SEM 4 | A | SHEO7 - Maheswari S | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence: Social
Values & Sky Yoga Practice-IV
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12/29/23, 12:01 PM

Roll No.

19-BT-01
19-BT-02
19-BT-03

19-BT-04

19-BT-05
19-BT-06
19-BT-07
19-BT-08
19-BT-09
19-BT-11
19-BT-12
19-BT-13
19-BT-14
19-BT-15
19-BT-16
19-BT-17
19-BT-19
19-BT-20
19-BT-21
19-BT-22
19-BT-23
19-BT-24
19-BT-25

19-BT-26
19-BT-27
19-BT-28
19-BT-29
19-BT-30
19-BT-31
19-BT-32
19-BT-33
19-BT-34
19-BT-35

19-BT-36
19-BT-37
19-BT-38
19-BT-39

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UBY | 2020-2021 | Botany (Aided) | SEM 4 |
A | SHE10 - Santhi K | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence: Social Values & Sky Yoga Practice-IV

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Student Name

KARTHIK R
MANUDASS M

MOHAMED SAFIQ
ALAM S

PRADEESWARAN
K

RAJAP

RISHI BHARATHI R
SAKTHIVEL B
SANTHOSH T
SATHISHKUMAR V
SUKUMAR P
AKHILAN

AKSHYA SHRI S
ANISHA N
ANJALI'V
ARCHANAA
CHELLAMMAL T
GOKILA K

JANANI P
KARUNYAT
KAVIPRIYAK
KEERTHANA S
KIRUBASHINI K

MANODHARSHINI
M

MOHANAPRIYA K
MOHANAPRIYAR
NIVETHA S
NIVETHINI S
PAPITHA S
PARIMALADEVI B
PAVITHRAA
PAVITHRA P
POOJA S

PRIYADHARSHINI
K

RAKSHANA B
SARANYA DEVI M
SHYAMALAVATHI J
SINDHUJA N

Overall
(43)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
60 (3/5)
50 (1/2)
20 (1/5)

40 (2/5)

40 (2/5)
80 (4/5)
60 (3/5)
100 (5/5)
40 (2/5)
20 (1/5)
80 (4/5)
60 (3/5)
60 (3/5)
80 (4/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)

80 (4/5)
60 (3/5)
80 (4/5)
0 (0/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)

80 (4/5)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)
100 (5/5)

Printed By ksanthisekar@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/attndrep

Feb 2021
(20)

% (AIT)
33 (1/3)
0 (0/0)
0 (0/3)

33 (1/3)

33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)

100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)

100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)

Mar 2021
(23)

% (AIT)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)

50 (1/2)

50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)

100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
0 (012)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

Printed On 29-Dec-2023
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12/29/23, 12:01 PM Camu - Your Campus

085 [ %

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UBY | 2020-2021 | Botany (Aided) | SEM 4 |
A | SHE10 - Santhi K | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence: Social Values & Sky Yoga Practice-IV

Roll No. Student Name Overall Feb 2021 Mar 2021
(43) (20) (23)

Total

working

days

% (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT)
19-BT-40  SNEHAB 60 (3/5) 33 (1/3) 100 (2/2)
19-BT-41 SNEKAA 100 (5/5) 100 (3/3) 100 (2/2)
19-BT-42  SOWMIYA S 100 (5/5) 100 (3/3) 100 (2/2)
19-BT-43  SRIDURGA S 80 (4/5) 67 (213) 100 (2/2)
19-BT-44  SRIHARINI'V 100 (5/5) 100 (3/3) 100 (2/2)
19-BT-45  SRIVIDHYA G 80 (4/5) 100 (3/3) 50 (1/2)
19-BT-46 SUGEESHMAAE 100 (5/5) 100 (3/3) 100 (2/2)
19-BT-47  SUJITHAR 100 (5/5) 100 (3/3) 100 (2/2)
19-BT-48  SURYAS 80 (4/5) 100 (3/3) 50 (1/2)
19-BT-50  VASUKIR 100 (5/5) 100 (3/3) 100 (2/2)
19-BT-51  VENMATHI C 40 (2/5) 0 (0/3) 100 (2/2)
19-BT-52  VINODHINI B 100 (5/5) 100 (3/3) 100 (2/2)
19-BT-53 PRAVEEN KUMAR 80 (4/5) 67 (2/3) 100 (2/2)

K
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Register
No.

19-CH-01
19-CH-02

19-CH-03

19-CH-04
19-CH-05

19-CH-06
19-CH-07
19-CH-08
19-CH-09

19-CH-10

19-CH-11
19-CH-12
19-CH-13

19-CH-14
19-CH-15
19-CH-16
19-CH-17
19-CH-18
19-CH-19
19-CH-20
19-CH-21
19-CH-22
19-CH-23
19-CH-24
19-CH-25
19-CH-26
19-CH-27
19-CH-28
19-CH-29
19-CH-30
19-CH-31
19-CH-32
19-CH-33
19-CH-34
19-CH-35

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

https://camu.in/index

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UCY | 2020-2021 | Chemistry (Aided) |
SEM 4 | A | SHE08 - Padma P | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence: Social Values & Sky Yoga

Practice-IV

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Student Name

ALEXTHIYAGARAJ S

ANANDHAKRISHNA
N K

ARUNMOZHIVARMA
NM

BALAMURGAN P

DHANU PRASANTH
R

DINESHKUMAR T
JAYAKUMAR S
KABILAN A

MOHAMED AARISH
M

MOHAMMED FAZIL
MJ

NANDEESWARAN C
RAGHURAM K

SABAREESWARAN
G

SANTHOSH D
TAMILARASAN R
VENKATESH D
VISHNUVARDHAN S
ABINAYA J
ANSIYAM
ANUSUYA S
ATHULYA G
BRINDHASHREE R
DEVISNEKA M
JOTHIMANIR
KARTHIKA G
KARTHIKAR
KOUSHIKAR
KRISHNAPRIYA K
MAREESWARI G
NISHAANTHINI S R
NIVIPRATHAT
PRIYAD

PRIYA VARDHINI M
RAMYA M
RENUGA S

Overall
(43)
Total

working
days

% (AIT)

20 (1/5)

100 (5/5)

100 (5/5)

100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)

60 (3/5)
20 (1/5)
80 (4/5)
100 (5/5)

60 (3/5)

100 (5/5)
60 (3/5)
80 (4/5)

80 (4/5)
100 (5/5)
60 (3/5)
80 (4/5)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)
80 (4/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)
80 (4/5)
60 (3/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)
100 (5/5)

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

Feb 2021
(20

% (AIT)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)

50 (1/2)

100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)

Mar 2021
(23)

% (AIT)
0 (0/3)
100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)

33 (1/3)
0 (0/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

67 (2/3)

100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)

67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UCY | 2020-2021 | Chemistry (Aided) |
SEM 4 | A | SHE08 - Padma P | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence: Social Values & Sky Yoga

Practice-IV

Register ~ Student Name Overall Feb 2021 Mar 2021
No. (43) (20) (23)

Total

working

days

% (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT)
19-CH-36  RITHANYAC 60 (3/5) 0 (0/2) 100 (3/3)
19-CH-37  RITHKASRIR 80 (4/5) 50 (1/2) 100 (3/3)
19-CH-39 ROOBAP 80 (4/5) 50 (1/2) 100 (3/3)
19-CH-40 RUTHIKSHAR 80 (4/5) 100 (2/2) 67 (2/3)
19-CH-41 SARANYAT 60 (3/5) 50 (1/2) 67 (2/3)
19-CH-42  SHARMILAK 80 (4/5) 50 (1/2) 100 (3/3)
19-CH-43 SHIYAMALADEVIJS 40 (2/5) 0 (0/2) 67 (2/3)
19-CH-44  SHRUTHI KRISHNA 80 (4/5) 100 (2/2) 67 (2/3)

M

19-CH-45 SOWNDHARANIS 20 (1/5) 0 (0/2) 33 (113)
19-CH-46 SOWNDHARYA S 100 (5/5) 100 (2/2) 100 (3/3)
19-CH-47  THANUSHIAR 100 (5/5) 100 (2/2) 100 (3/3)
19-CH-48  VASUNDHARA C 60 (3/5) 50 (1/2) 67 (2/3)
19-CH-49  VIDHYAK 60 (3/5) 100 (2/2) 33 (113)
19-CH-50 DIVAKARB G 100 (5/5) 100 (2/2) 100 (3/3)
Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com Printed On 09-Jan-2024
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Roll No.

18-1B-33
19-1B-01
19-1B-02
19-1B-03
19-1B-04
19-1B-05
19-1B-06
19-1B-07
19-1B-08
19-1B-09
19-1B-10
19-1B-12
19-1B-13
19-1B-14
19-1B-15
19-1B-16
19-1B-17
19-1B-18
19-1B-19
19-1B-20
19-1B-21
19-1B-22
19-1B-23
19-1B-25
19-1B-26
19-1B-27
19-1B-28

19-1B-29
19-1B-30
19-1B-31
19-1B-32
19-1B-33
19-1B-34
19-1B-35
19-1B-36
19-1B-37
19-1B-38
19-1B-39
19-1B-40

Printed By ksanthisekar@gmail.com

v

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UIB | 2020-2021 | International Business (SF) |
SEM 4 | A | SHE10 - Santhi K| 19HEC404 - Human Excellence: Social Values & Sky Yoga Practice-

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Student Name

MALAVIKA D

ASWIN KUMAR A
ATISHKUMAR M
BARATH T

DILIP K
GOKULPRASANTH T
GOPALSAMY S

HARI PRAKASH R
HARI RAJA P.
JEYASEKAR S
KALINGARAJ H
KARTHIK S
KARTHIKEYAN T
KAVIARASU P K
LINGABOOPATHI M
LOGAARUN J
NAVEEN K
NAVEENKUMAR D
NAVEENKUMAR D
PONN RAKUL B
PRABHU S
PRANESH A
PRASAD M
SANTHOSH KUMAR R
SATHYA PRAKASH K
UTHAYAVANAN S

VENKATESHAPERUM
ALR

AUGNUS SHALINI J
BUVANESWARI S
GNANASOUNDARI M.
HEMAMALINI T
INDHUREKHA R
JANANI J
KALEESWARI R
KARTHIKAA
MEENAJ G
MYTHILI G
PARSHITHA J
PRIYANGA M

https://camu.in/index#/attndrep

Overall
(61)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
75 (9/12)
100 (12/12)
67 (8/12)
83 (10/12)
67 (8112)
83 (10/12)
83 (10/12)
50 (6/12)
0 (0/12)
83 (10/12)
0 (0/12)
33 (4/12)
42 (512)
83 (10/12)
83 (10/12)
67 (8/12)
100 (12/12)
33 (4112)
83 (10/112)
100 (12/112)
50 (6/12)
50 (6/12)
42 (5/12)
67 (8/12)
50 (6/12)
50 (6/12)
67 (8/12)

83 (10/12)
92 (11/12)
0 (0/11)
67 (8/12)
100 (12/12)
67 (8/12)
67 (8/112)
83 (10/12)
67 (8/112)
83 (10/12)
83 (10/12)
83 (10/12)

Jan 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
0 (0n)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
0 (0n)
100 (1/1)
0 (0n)
0 (0n)
0 (0n)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
0 (0N)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)
0 (0N)
0 (0/0)

100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)

100

100

100

100

111)
1)
111)

(
(
(
(111

Feb 2021
(20)

% (AIT)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
33 (2/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
0 (0/6)
0 (0/6)
67 (4/6)
0 (0/6)
0 (0/6)
0 (0/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
33 (2/6)
100 (6/6)
0 (0/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
33 (2/6)
0 (0/6)
33 (2/6)
33 (2/6)
0 (0/6)
33 (2/6)
33 (2/6)

100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
0 (0/6)
33 (2/6)
100 (6/6)
33 (2/6)
33 (2/6)
67 (4/6)
33 (2/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)

Mar 2021
(23)

% (AIT)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
60 (3/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
60 (3/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
0 (0/5)
100 (5/5)
0 (0/5)
80 (4/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
60 (3/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
60 (3/5)
100 (5/5)
60 (3/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
60 (3/5)
100 (5/5)

60 (3/5)
100 (5/5)
0 (0/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)

Printed On 29-Dec-2023
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085 [ %

Roll No. Student Name

19-1B-42 SAROJINIR
19-1B-44 SIVA NANDHINI V
19-1B-45 SOUNDARYAR
19-1B-46 SUBHASHREE S
19-1B-47 VISHNU PRIYAA
19-1B-48 YUVASREE A

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College
Attendance Percentage Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UIB | 2020-2021 | International Business (SF) |
SEM 4 | A| SHE10 - Santhi K | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence: Social Values & Sky Yoga Practice-

v

Overall
(61)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
67 (8/12)
75 (9/12)
83 (10/12)
100 (12/12)
83 (10/12)
83 (10/12)

Printed By ksanthisekar@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/attndrep

Jan 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
100 (111)
0 (0n)
100 (111)
100 (111)
100 (1/1)
100 (111)

Camu - Your Campus

Feb 2021
(20)

% (AIT)
33 (2/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)

Mar 2021
(23)

% (AIT)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)

Printed On 29-Dec-2023
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Register
No.

19-TM-01
19-TM-02
19-TM-03
19-TM-04
19-TM-05

19-TM-06
19-TM-08
19-TM-09
19-TM-10
19-TM-11
19-TM-12
19-TM-14
19-TM-15
19-TM-16
19-TM-18
19-TM-19
19-TM-20
19-TM-21
19-TM-23
19-TM-24

19-TM-25
19-TM-27
19-TM-28
19-TM-29
19-TM-30
19-TM-31
19-TM-32
19-TM-33
19-TM-34
19-TM-35
19-TM-36
19-TM-37
19-TM-38
19-TM-39
19-TM-40
19-TM-41
19-TM-42
19-TM-43

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

https://camu.in/index

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UTM | 2020-2021 | Tamil Literature (SF) |
SEM 4 | A | SHE08 - Padma P | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence: Social Values & Sky Yoga

Practice-IV

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Student Name

DIVAKAR N
KIRUBAKAR C
PRAKASH M
PRASANTH K

SIVABALAKRISHNAN
K

SRIDHAR K
ANUSUYAM
BAVADHARANI S
BHUVANESHWARIM
DEEPIKAP
DHARSHINI B
GOMATHI K
GOMATHIK

G GOPIKA.
HEMALATHA M
HEMALATHA V
INDUMATHI L
JAINAP K
KEERTHANA P

KEERTHANA DEVI
R

KIRUTHIKA P
MADHUMITHA K
MALATHI S

B MENAKADEVI .
MIRUTHULAK
NARMATHA G
PONMALAR S
PRASHANTHIKA G
PREETHIE
PRIYADHARSHINI M
RAGUPRIYAM
RAMYA G
RAMYAT

RANJANI G
REHANA J
RENUGADEVIM
RESHVA M
SAHAYA ABITHAM

Overall
(43)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
92 (11/12)
83 (10/12)
67 (8/12)
75 (9/12)
100 (12/12)

100 (12/12)
50 (6/12)
100 (12/12)
67 (8/12)
100 (12/12)
58 (7/12)
100 (12/12)
83 (10/12)
83 (10/12)
58 (7/12)
58 (7/12)
92 (11/12)
58 (7/12)
75 (9/12)
67 (8/12)

50 (6/12)
92 (11/12)
83 (10/12)
100 (12/12)
67 (8/12)
75 (9/12)
83 (10/12)
58 (7/12)
100 (12/12)
83 (10/12)
58 (7/12)
83 (10/12)
83 (10/12)
83 (10/12)
83 (10/12)
100 (12/12)
100 (12/12)
92 (11/12)

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

Feb 2021
(20

% (AIT)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
0 (0/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
0 (0/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)

50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

Mar 2021
(23)

% (AIT)
88 (7/8)
100 (8/8)
100 (8/8)
88 (7/8)
100 (8/8)

100 (8/8)
50 (4/8)
100 (8/8)
75 (6/8)
100 (8/8)
38 (3/8)
100 (8/8)
100 (8/8)
75 (6/8)
38 (3/8)
63 (5/8)
88 (7/8)
88 (7/8)
63 (5/8)
75 (6/8)

50 (4/8)
88 (7/8)
75 (6/8)
100 (8/8)
75 (6/8)
63 (5/8)
100 (8/8)
38 (3/8)
100 (8/8)
100 (8/8)
63 (5/8)
75 (6/8)
75 (6/8)
75 (6/8)
100 (8/8)
100 (8/8)
100 (8/8)
88 (7/8)
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UTM | 2020-2021 | Tamil Literature (SF) |
SEM 4 | A | SHE08 - Padma P | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence: Social Values & Sky Yoga
Practice-IV

Register ~ Student Name Overall Feb 2021 Mar 2021
No. (43) (20) (23)

Total

working

days

% (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT)
19-TM-44  SANTHIYAA 100 (12/12) 100 (4/4) 100 (8/8)
19-TM45  SARANYADEVIM 100 (12/12) 100 (4/4) 100 (8/8)
19-TM-46 SATHYAN 100 (12/12) 100 (4/4) 100 (8/8)
19-TM-47  SENBAGA VALLIA 75 (9/12) 100 (4/4) 63 (5/8)
19-TM-48 SNEHALATHA M 83 (10/12) 100 (4/4) 75 (6/8)
19-TM49  SOWBARNIKAN 42 (5/12) 50 (2/4) 38 (3/8)
19-TM-50 SOWNTHARYA S 100 (12/12) 100 (4/4) 100 (8/8)
19-TM-51  SUBALAKSHMIR 100 (12/12) 100 (4/4) 100 (8/8)
19-TM-53  SUTHAP 25 (3/12) 0 (0/4) 38 (3/8)
19-TM-54  THAHIRA BANU A 75 (9/12) 100 (4/4) 63 (5/8)
19-TM-55 THARANI'S 83 (10/12) 100 (4/4) 75 (6/8)
19-TM-56  VENNILA A 100 (12/12) 100 (4/4) 100 (8/8)
19-TM-58 VIDHYABHARATHIA 75 (9/12) 100 (4/4) 63 (5/8)
19-TM-60  VISALATCHIA 75 (9/12) 100 (4/4) 63 (5/8)
19-TM61  SRIDEVIB. 8 (1112) 0 (0/4) 13 (1/8)
Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com Printed On 09-Jan-2024
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Register
No.

19-7L.-01
19-21-02

19-21-03
19-Z21-04
19-21.-05
19-Z.-06
19-21-07
19-721-08
19-21-09
19-2L-10
19-2L-11
19-2L-12
19-2L-13
19-2L-14
19-2L-15
19-21-16

19-2L-17
19-21-18
19-2L-19
19-21-21
19-21-22
19-21-23
19-21-24
19-21-25
19-21-26
19-2L-27

19-71-28
19-21-29
19-Z21-30
19-21-31
19-21-32

19-721-33
19-21-34
19-2.-35
19-71.-36
19-21-37
19-71.-38

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

https://camu.in/index

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UZY | 2020-2021 | Zoology (Aided) |
SEM 4 | A | SHE08 - Padma P | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence: Social Values & Sky Yoga

Practice-IV

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Student Name

BHARATHKUMAR S

JAISE K JACOB K.
JACOB

KARTHIKEYAN K
KRISHNAKUMAR M
RANJITH KUMAR R
SIVA BHARATHI K
TAMILSELVAM M
VISHNUPRASATH M
ABINITHI S
AKSHAYA K
AMEERAYASMIN A
ANISHA S
ANITHAM

ANSIYA S
ANUPRIYAP

APARNAKRISHNAN
u

ARCHHANAR
AYISHA |
BAVATHARANI K
DIVYABHARATHI M
DIVYAMPARI S
GAYATHRIK
GOBIKAT

JANANI M
KANCHANADEVI K

MAHIMA SANGARI S
\Y

MALARVIZHI M
MANJUKAMATCHI N
MEENAMBIGAI V
NASREEN S

NAVEEN PAVITHRA
M

NIVETHA G
PAVITHRAT
RAJESHWARIV
RATHIDEVIM
REJINABANU A
RISWANA B

Overall
(43)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)

33 (1/3)
33 (1/3)
33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)

100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
50 (1/2)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)

67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)

100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
0 (0/3)
0 (0/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

Feb 2021
(20

% (AIT)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)

50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (1/1)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)

100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
0 (0/2)
0 (0/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)

Mar 2021
(23)

% (AIT)
0 (0/1)
100 (1/1)

0/1)
0/1)
0/1)
0/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
0 (0/1)
100 (1/1)
0 (0/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
0 (0/1)

0 (
0 (
0 (
0 (

100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
0 (0/1)
100 (1/1
100 (1/1
100 (1/1
100 (1/1
0 (0/1)
0 (0/1)
100 (1/1)

)
)
)
)

0 (0/1)
100 (1/1)
0 (0/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
0 (0/1)
0 (0/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

Printed On 09-Jan-2024

09-01-2024, 10:34



Firefox

2 of 2

Register
No.

19-71-39
19-Z1L-40
19-2L-41
19-71-42

w5

Student Name

SINDHU S
SOUNTHARYA L
SRIPRIYAM
SWETHA M

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

https://camu.in/index

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UZY | 2020-2021 | Zoology (Aided) |
SEM 4 | A | SHE08 - Padma P | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence: Social Values & Sky Yoga

Practice-IV

Overall
(43)
Total
working
days
% (AT)
67 (2/3)
33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

Feb 2021
(20)

% (AIT)
50 (1/2)
0 (0/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

Mar 2021
(23)

% (AIT)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
0 (0/1)
0 (0/1)

Printed On 09-Jan-2024

09-01-2024, 10:34



05/01/2024, 11:48

Register
No.

19-CM-01
19-CM-02
19-CM-03
19-CM-04

19-CM-05
19-CM-06
19-CM-07
19-CM-08
19-CM-09

19-CM-10
19-CM-11
19-CM-12

19-CM-13

19-CM-14
19-CM-15
19-CM-16
19-CM-17
19-CM-18
19-CM-19
19-CM-20
19-CM-21

19-CM-22
19-CM-23
19-CM-24
19-CM-25
19-CM-26
19-CM-27
19-CM-28
19-CM-29
19-CM-30
19-CM-31
19-CM-32
19-CM-33
19-CM-34
19-CM-35
19-CM-36

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UCO | 2020-2021 | Commerce (Aided) |
SEM 4 | A| SHEO05 - Shanmuga vadivu S | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence: Social Values & Sky

Yoga Practice-IV

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Student Name

ARJUNAN B
BALASANTHOSH P
BOOBALAN S

DHARUN
ADHITHYAN M

ELAMBHARATHI K
GOPI KRISHNAN R
GOPIKRISHNAN D
HARIKARTHICK S

MOHAMED
IBRAQIM M

PRABAKARAN K
PUVIYARASU K

RAGHUL
KRISHNAN S

RAJA DURAI
BOOPATHY N

ROOPAN R
SRIDHAR M
VANJITH KUMAR K
VARADHARAJAN S
ABHINANDANA M
ANNAPOORANI C
ANUDHARSANA M

ARCHANA
VAISHNAVI N

ATHITHYAK
DHANUSREE M
DHARSHINI K
DHIVYA S
GEETHANJALIR
HARSHINI S
KALAIVANI S
KANISHKA P
KARTHIGAPRIYA B
KARTHIKAR
LAKSHANA S
LOGAPRIYAM
MAHESWARI G
MATHUMITHA C
MITULAAAB

Overall
(43)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
83 (5/6)

83 (5/6)
100 (6/6)
83 (5/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)

83 (5/6)
50 (3/6)
83 (5/6)

67 (4/6)

100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
83 (5/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
83 (5/6)
100 (6/6)
83 (5/6)

100 (6/6)
83 (5/6)
83 (5/6)
83 (5/6)
83 (5/6)
67 (4/6)
83 (5/6)
83 (5/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
83 (5/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

https://camu.in/#/attndrep

Feb 2021
(20)

% (AIT)
100 (2/2)
0 (0/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)

50 (1/2)

100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

Mar 2021
(23)

% (AIT)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)

75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)

75 (3/4)
50 (2/4)
75 (3/4)

75 (3/4)

100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)

100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

Printed On 05-Jan-2024
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05/01/2024, 11:48

Register
No.

19-CM-37
19-CM-38
19-CM-39
19-CM-40
19-CM-42
19-CM-43
19-CM-44
19-CM-45
19-CM-46
19-CM-47
19-CM-48
19-CM-49
19-CM-50
19-CM-51
19-CM-52
19-CM-53
19-CM-54
19-CM-55
19-CM-56
19-CM-57

19-CM-58
19-CM-59
19-CM-60

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

Student Name

PAVITHRA E
PAVITHRA S
PREMALATHAA
RAJASRI M
SALINI P
SANGAVI S
SANTHOSINI D
SARANYA S
SAVITHAK
SHALINI M
SHEIK HASINA S
SHOBIKA M
SHRUTHI K
SMITHAM
SNEGAR.C
SUGANTHI M
SUVETHA S
SWETHAA
TAMILSELVI M

UMAKEERTHANA
S

VARSHINI K

VIJAY CHINDHIYA J

PRIYADHARSHINI
B

https://camu.in/#/attndrep

Camu - Your Campus
Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UCO | 2020-2021 | Commerce (Aided) |
SEM 4 | A | SHEO05 - Shanmuga vadivu S | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence: Social Values & Sky
Yoga Practice-IV

Overall Feb 2021 Mar 2021

(43) (20) (23)
Total
working

days
% (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT)
83 (5/6) 100 (2/2) 75 (3/4)
83 (5/6) 100 (2/2) 75 (3/4)
100 (6/6) 100 (2/2) 100 (4/4)
83 (5/6) 100 (2/2) 75 (3/4)
100 (6/6) 100 (2/2) 100 (4/4)
67 (4/6) 100 (2/2) 50 (2/4)
100 (6/6) 100 (2/2) 100 (4/4)
33 (2/6) 0 (0/2) 50 (2/4)
67 (4/6) 50 (1/2) 75 (3/4)
67 (4/6) 100 (2/2) 50 (2/4)
83 (5/6) 100 (2/2) 75 (3/4)
100 (6/6) 100 (2/2) 100 (4/4)
83 (5/6) 100 (2/2) 75 (3/4)
100 (6/6) 100 (2/2) 100 (4/4)
100 (6/6) 100 (2/2) 100 (4/4)
83 (5/6) 100 (2/2) 75 (3/4)
67 (4/6) 100 (2/2) 50 (2/4)
100 (6/6) 100 (2/2) 100 (4/4)
100 (6/6) 100 (2/2) 100 (4/4)
67 (4/6) 50 (1/2) 75 (3/4)
83 (5/6) 100 (2/2) 75 (3/4)
100 (6/6) 100 (2/2) 100 (4/4)
0 (0/6) 0 (0/2) 0 (0/4)

Printed On 05-Jan-2024

2/2



02/01/2024, 15:34

practical-lll

For the Month: August 2019

Roll No.

18-C0O-001
18-C0O-002
18-C0O-003
18-C0O-004
18-C0O-005
18-C0O-006
18-C0O-007
18-C0O-008
18-C0O-009
18-C0O-010
18-CO-011
18-C0O-012
18-CO-013
18-CO-014
18-C0O-015
18-C0O-016
18-C0O-018
18-C0O-019
18-C0O-020
18-C0O-021
18-C0O-022
18-C0O-023
18-C0O-024
18-C0O-025
18-C0O-026
18-C0O-027
18-C0O-028
18-C0O-029

18-C0O-030

18-C0O-031
18-C0O-032
18-C0O-033
18-C0O-034
18-C0O-035
18-C0O-036
18-C0O-037
18-C0O-038
18-C0O-039
18-C0O-040
18-C0O-041

Printed By

Name

ANBHEZHILA S
BOOPATHI T
GOKULNATH N
GOWTHAM S
GURUPRASANTH P U
HARIHARAN S
KATHIRESH D

KAVIN KUMAR S
KIRAN BABU R.
MANOJKUMAR L
MANOJ KUMAR T
MOHANPRASAD M
NAVEENKUMAR S
NAVEEN PRASATH V
NITHIN CHANDAR R
RAGURAAM S
SANJAI' S
SANTHOSH KUMAR P
SIVA SHANKAR U
SIVAVISHNU K
SUDHAN KUMAR B
SURYAR
VIBINKUMAR G
VIGNESH KUMAR M
AARTHI S

APSARA BANU B
ARTHIMALATHI R

BHARANI SUBHIKSHA
GS

DHARSHINIVISHNUPRI
YAB

DIVYA'S

HARI NANDHINI M
KARTHIKA P

KAVI PRIYA M
KOWSALYA M
KOWSALYAN
MAHESWARI D
MANJU R
MANORANJITHAM S
MEENAKSHI B
NANDHINI K

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection

L L L CL L LKL L L e xR L 0L ks

<

AN N N SEE SRR SR SEE SRR SER SR

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com | 2019-2020 | Commerce (SF) | SEM 3 |
A | Panneerselvam N - A | 18HEC303 - Human Excelllence:Professional values & sky yoga
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Roll No.

18-C0O-042
18-C0O-043
18-C0O-044
18-C0O-045
18-C0O-046
18-C0O-047
18-C0O-048
18-C0O-049
18-C0O-050
18-C0O-051
18-C0O-052
18-C0O-053
18-C0O-054
18-C0O-055

18-C0O-057
18-C0O-058
18-C0O-059
18-C0O-060
18-C0O-061

practical-lll

Name

NITHYAPRIYA G
NIVETHAK
NIVETHAK
PAVITHRAR
PRABHALAKSHMI S
PRIYADHARSHINI K
RESHMA J.
RITHIKAK
SAILANTHRI K
SANDHIYAM
SANTHIYAA
SHANMUGA PRIYA S
SOWPARANIYAD.

SRINITHAALAGESHWA
RIR

SUHANA J
TAMILARASI K
THUNSHIFA K
VINODHINI S

VISHAALIMAHESWARI
BS

For the Month: September 2019

Roll No.

18-C0O-001
18-C0O-002
18-C0O-003
18-C0O-004
18-C0O-005
18-C0O-006
18-C0O-007
18-C0O-008
18-C0O-009
18-C0O-010
18-CO-011
18-C0O-012
18-C0O-013
18-CO-014
18-C0O-015
18-C0O-016
18-C0O-018
18-CO-019
18-C0O-020

Printed By

Name

ANBHEZHILA S
BOOPATHI T
GOKULNATH N
GOWTHAM S
GURUPRASANTH P U
HARIHARAN S
KATHIRESH D

KAVIN KUMAR S
KIRAN BABU R.
MANOJKUMAR L
MANOJ KUMAR T
MOHANPRASAD M
NAVEENKUMAR S
NAVEEN PRASATH V
NITHIN CHANDAR R
RAGURAAM S
SANJAI S
SANTHOSH KUMAR P
SIVA SHANKAR U

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com | 2019-2020 | Commerce (SF) | SEM 3 |
A | Panneerselvam N - A | 18HEC303 - Human Excelllence:Professional values & sky yoga
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Roll No.

18-C0O-021
18-C0O-022
18-C0O-023
18-C0O-024
18-C0O-025
18-C0O-026
18-C0O-027
18-C0O-028
18-C0O-029

18-C0O-030

18-C0O-031
18-C0O-032
18-C0O-033
18-C0O-034
18-C0O-035
18-C0O-036
18-C0O-037
18-C0O-038
18-C0O-039
18-C0O-040
18-C0O-041
18-C0O-042
18-C0O-043
18-C0O-044
18-C0O-045
18-C0O-046
18-C0O-047
18-C0O-048
18-C0O-049
18-C0O-050
18-CO-051
18-C0O-052
18-C0O-053
18-C0O-054
18-C0O-055

18-C0O-057
18-C0O-058
18-C0O-059
18-C0O-060
18-C0O-061

Printed By

practical-lll

Name

SIVAVISHNU K
SUDHAN KUMAR B
SURYAR
VIBINKUMAR G
VIGNESH KUMAR M
AARTHI S

APSARA BANU B
ARTHIMALATHI R

BHARANI SUBHIKSHA
GS

DHARSHINIVISHNUPRI
YAB

DIVYAS

HARI NANDHINI M
KARTHIKA P

KAVI PRIYA M
KOWSALYAM
KOWSALYAN
MAHESWARI D
MANJU R
MANORANJITHAM S
MEENAKSHI B
NANDHINI K
NITHYAPRIYA G
NIVETHAK
NIVETHAK
PAVITHRAR
PRABHALAKSHMI S
PRIYADHARSHINI K
RESHMA J.
RITHIKA K
SAILANTHRI K
SANDHIYAM
SANTHIYAA
SHANMUGA PRIYA S
SOWPARANIYAD.

SRINITHAALAGESHWA
RIR

SUHANA J
TAMILARASI K
THUNSHIFAK
VINODHINI S

VISHAALIMAHESWARI
BS

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com | 2019-2020 | Commerce (SF) | SEM 3 |
A | Panneerselvam N - A | 18HEC303 - Human Excelllence:Professional values & sky yoga
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practical-lll

For the Month: October 2019

Roll No.

18-C0O-001
18-C0O-002
18-C0O-003
18-C0O-004
18-C0O-005
18-C0O-006
18-C0O-007
18-C0O-008
18-C0O-009
18-C0O-010
18-CO-011
18-C0O-012
18-CO-013
18-CO-014
18-C0O-015
18-C0O-016
18-C0O-018
18-C0O-019
18-C0O-020
18-C0O-021
18-C0O-022
18-C0O-023
18-C0O-024
18-C0O-025
18-C0O-026
18-C0O-027
18-C0O-028
18-C0O-029

18-C0O-030

18-C0O-031
18-C0O-032
18-C0-033
18-C0O-034
18-C0-035
18-C0O-036
18-C0O-037
18-C0O-038
18-C0O-039
18-C0-040
18-C0O-041
18-C0O-042
Printed By

Name

ANBHEZHILA S
BOOPATHI T
GOKULNATH N
GOWTHAM S
GURUPRASANTH P U
HARIHARAN S
KATHIRESH D

KAVIN KUMAR S
KIRAN BABU R.
MANOJKUMAR L
MANOJ KUMAR T
MOHANPRASAD M
NAVEENKUMAR S
NAVEEN PRASATH V
NITHIN CHANDAR R
RAGURAAM S
SANJAI' S
SANTHOSH KUMAR P
SIVA SHANKAR U
SIVAVISHNU K
SUDHAN KUMAR B
SURYAR
VIBINKUMAR G
VIGNESH KUMAR M
AARTHI S

APSARA BANU B
ARTHIMALATHI R

BHARANI SUBHIKSHA
GS

DHARSHINIVISHNUPRI
YAB

DIVYA'S

HARI NANDHINI M
KARTHIKA P

KAVI PRIYA M
KOWSALYA M
KOWSALYAN
MAHESWARI D
MANJU R
MANORANJITHAM S
MEENAKSHI B
NANDHINI K
NITHYAPRIYA G

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection

X € £ €L LKL L L L xR s

<

€L << x << < <K

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com | 2019-2020 | Commerce (SF) | SEM 3 |
A | Panneerselvam N - A | 18HEC303 - Human Excelllence:Professional values & sky yoga
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02/01/2024, 15:34 Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com | 2019-2020 | Commerce (SF) | SEM 3 |
A | Panneerselvam N - A | 18HEC303 - Human Excelllence:Professional values & sky yoga

practical-lll
10 10 18 18
Roll No. Name 09:00 10:00 09:00 10:00 P %
18-C0O-043 NIVETHAK v v v v 4 100
18-C0O-044 NIVETHA K v v X x 2 50
18-C0O-045 PAVITHRAR v v v v 4 100
18-C0O-046 PRABHALAKSHMI S v v v v 4 100
18-C0O-047 PRIYADHARSHINI K v v v v 4 100
18-C0O-048 RESHMA J. v v v v 4 100
18-C0O-049 RITHIKAK v v v v 4 100
18-C0O-050 SAILANTHRI K v v v v 4 100
18-C0O-051 SANDHIYAM v v x x 2 50
18-C0O-052 SANTHIYAA v v v v 4 100
18-C0O-053 SHANMUGA PRIYA S v v v v 4 100
18-C0O-054 SOWPARANIYAD. v v v v 4 100
18-C0O-055 SRINITHAALAGESHWA X x X x 0 0
RIR
18-CO-057 SUHANA J v v v v 4 100
18-C0O-058 TAMILARASI K v v v v 4 100
18-C0O-059 THUNSHIFAK v v v v 4 100
18-C0O-060 VINODHINI S v v v v 4 100
18-C0O-061 VISHAALIMAHESWARI v v v v 4 100
BS
Printed By Printed On 02-Jan-2024

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com
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Register
No.

19-CF-01
19-CF-02
19-CF-03
19-CF-04
19-CF-05
19-CF-06

19-CF-07
19-CF-08

19-CF-11
19-CF-12
19-CF-13
19-CF-14
19-CF-15
19-CF-16
19-CF-19
19-CF-20
19-CF-21

19-CF-22
19-CF-23
19-CF-24
19-CF-25
19-CF-27
19-CF-28
19-CF-29
19-CF-30

19-CF-31
19-CF-32
19-CF-33
19-CF-34
19-CF-35
19-CF-36
19-CF-37
19-CF-38
19-CF-39
19-CF-40
19-CF-41
19-CF-42

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UCF | 2020-2021 | Com. Finance (SF) | SEM 4 |
A | SHEO05 - Shanmuga vadivu S | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence: Social Values & Sky Yoga
Practice-IV

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Student Name Overall
(43)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
ABISEKH A 67 (8/12)
ALTHAF HUSAINM 50 (6/12)
ARJUN G V 67 (8/12)
ARUNKUMAR C 67 (8/12)

ASWIN KUMAR M 67 (8/12)

DHARANI VIKRAM 17 (2112)
S.

GOWTHAM S 50 (6/12)

HADRIN 67 (8/12)

FREDRICK V

KALLAZHAKAR K 100 (12/12)
KARTHICK V 67 (8/12)

KILVINRUBERTSD 67 (8/12)

MAHENDRAN S 83 (10/12)
MOHAN R 83 (10112)
NAVEENPRABHUA 67 (8/12)

SANJAY M 50 (6/12)

SANTHOSH P 83 (10/12)

SANTHOSHKUMAR 67 (8/12)
D

SETHURAMAN P 67 (8/12)
SHAHID AAGHIL A 0 (0/6)

SUHAS R K 67 (8/12)
SURYAJ 50 (6/12)
SURYAM 33 (412)
VELUMANI B 33 (412)
YUVARAJ A 50 (6/12)

ANEESH JENSIYA 67 (8/12)
J

CHANDRIKA K 50 (6/12)
DIVYASREE S 50 (6/12)
DURGADEVI S 100 (12112)
GOKILADEVI K 67 (8/12)

HARI DHARSINI R 67 (8/12)
HELEN SOFIA G 100 (12/12)

JAYACHITRA D 100 (12112)
KEERTHANA S 83 (10/12)
KIRUBA J 67 (8112)
KOUSALYA N 50 (6/12)

LOGABHASHINI M 50 (6/12)
MADHUMITHAR 100 (12/12)

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

https://camu.in/#/attndrep

Feb 2021
(20)

% (AIT)
67 (4/6)
33 (2/6)
33 (2/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
0 (0/6)

0 (0/6)
67 (4/6)

100 (6/6)
33 (2/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)

67 (4/6)
0 (0/6)
67 (4/6)
33 (2/6)
33 (2/6)
33 (2/6)
0 (0/6)
67 (4/6)

0 (0/6)
33 (2/6)
100 (6/6)
33 (2/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6
67 (4/6
33 (2/6
33 (216
100 (6/6)

)
)
)
)

Mar 2021
(23)

% (AIT)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
33 (2/6)

100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)

100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
33 (2/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)

67 (4/6)
0 (0/0)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
33 (2/6)
33 (2/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)

100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)

Printed On 05-Jan-2024
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UCF | 2020-2021 | Com. Finance (SF) | SEM 4 |
A | SHEO05 - Shanmuga vadivu S | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence: Social Values & Sky Yoga
Practice-IV

Register  Student Name Overall Feb 2021 Mar 2021
No. (43) (20) (23)

Total

working

days

% (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT)
19-CF-43  MONISHA NAIR K 50 (6/12) 67 (4/6) 33 (2/6)
19-CF-44  NITHISHA G 100 (12/12) 100 (6/6) 100 (6/6)
19-CF-45 PADMAPRIYAR 100 (12/12) 100 (6/6) 100 (6/6)
19-CF-46  PAVITHRA S 83 (10/12) 67 (4/6) 100 (6/6)
19-CF-47  PRAVEENA G 83 (10112) 67 (4/6) 100 (6/6)
19-CF-48 RAGAVIAP 67 (8/12) 67 (4/6) 67 (4/6)
19-CF-49 RESHMAM 83 (10/12) 67 (4/6) 100 (6/6)
19-CF-50 SAHALAKT 83 (10/12) 67 (4/6) 100 (6/6)
19-CF-51 SANGEETHAC 83 (10/12) 67 (4/6) 100 (6/6)
19-CF-52  SHARMILA S 50 (6/12) 33 (2/6) 67 (4/6)
19-CF-53  SRUTHIC 50 (6/12) 33 (2/6) 67 (4/6)
19-CF-54  SUBHASHRI S 100 (12/12) 100 (6/6) 100 (6/6)
19-CF-55  SUDHARSHINI R 67 (8/12) 67 (4/6) 67 (4/6)
19-CF-56  SUMITHRA C 83 (10/12) 67 (4/6) 100 (6/6)
19-CF-57  SUREKHAR 100 (12/12) 100 (6/6) 100 (6/6)
19-CF-58  SURUTHIPRIYA B 67 (8/12) 67 (4/6) 67 (4/6)
19-CF-59  VARSHINIR 83 (10/12) 67 (4/6) 100 (6/6)
19-CF-60  YAZHININ 100 (12/12) 100 (6/6) 100 (6/6)
Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com Printed On 05-Jan-2024
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1/4/24, 3:23 PM Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

28-Dec-2020 To 24-Sep-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UBC | 2020-2021 | Computer Applications
(SF) | SEM 4 | A | SHEO06 - Settu V | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence: Social Values & Sky Yoga
Practice-IV

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Roll No. Student Name Overall Feb 2021 Mar 2021 Apr 2021 May 2021
(82) (20) (23) (19) (20)
Total
working
days
% (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT)
19-BC-01  ANANDHA RAM K 100 (18/18) 100 (6/6) 100 (6/6) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2)
19-BC-02 DHAMODHARAN M 89 (16/18) 67 (4/6) 100 (6/6) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2)
19-BC-03 DHANASEKAR N 78 (14/18) 67 (4/6) 67 (4/6) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2)
19-BC-04 DURAISARAVANAN 89 (16/18) 67 (4/6) 100 (6/6) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2)
N
19-BC-05 EBINESARR 78 (14/18) 100 (6/6) 67 (4/6) 100 (4/4) 0 (0/2)
19-BC-07 GOKULR 100 (18/18) 100 (6/6) 100 (6/6) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2)
19-BC-08 GOVARTHANANM 89 (16/18) 67 (4/6) 100 (6/6) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2)
19-BC-09 GOWTHAM K 33 (6/18) 0 (0/6) 33 (2/6) 100 (4/4) 0 (0/2)
19-BC-10  HARIKRISHNAN S 67 (12/18) 33 (2/6) 67 (4/6) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2)
19-BC-12  JOTHISWARAN K 89 (16/18) 100 (6/6) 67 (4/6) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2)
19-BC-13  KARTHIKEYAN P 89 (16/18) 67 (4/6) 100 (6/6) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2)
19-BC-14  KAVIYARASU R 100 (18/18) 100 (6/6) 100 (6/6) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2)
19-BC-15 KOWSHIK G 89 (16/18) 100 (6/6) 100 (6/6) 50 (2/4) 100 (2/2)
19-BC-16  MANOJ B 100 (18/18) 100 (6/6) 100 (6/6) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2)
19-BC-17  MUGILAN M 100 (18/18) 100 (6/6) 100 (6/6) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2)
19-BC-18  PRAVEENKUMAR 100 (18/18) 100 (6/6) 100 (6/6) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2)
M
19-BC-19 PREMKUMAR D 100 (18/18) 100 (6/6) 100 (6/6) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2)
19-BC-20 RAMAKRISHNAND 100 (18/18) 100 (6/6) 100 (6/6) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2)
19-BC-21  RAMESHSIDDHART 89 (16/18) 100 (6/6) 67 (4/6) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2)
HB
19-BC-22 RANJITHKUMARA 78 (14/18) 67 (4/6) 67 (4/6) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2)
19-BC-23  RATHISH L 100 (18/18) 100 (6/6) 100 (6/6) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2)
19-BC-24 RUBASEKARAN A 78 (14/18) 67 (4/6) 100 (6/6) 100 (4/4) 0 (0/2)
19-BC-25 SABARIS 89 (16/18) 100 (6/6) 100 (6/6) 50 (2/4) 100 (2/2)
19-BC-26  SANJAY K 89 (16/18) 67 (4/6) 100 (6/6) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2)
19-BC-27  SANTHOSH 100 (18/18) 100 (6/6) 100 (6/6) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2)
KUMAR K
19-BC-28  SANTHOSH 78 (14/18) 67 (4/6) 100 (6/6) 100 (4/4) 0 (0/2)
KUMAR T
19-BC-30  SELVARUBAN K B 67 (12/18) 67 (4/6) 67 (4/6) 100 (4/4) 0 (0/2)
19-BC-32  TAMIZHARASAN S 89 (16/18) 100 (6/6) 67 (4/6) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2)
19-BC-33  VEERASIRANJEEVI 89 (16/18) 67 (4/6) 100 (6/6) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2)
R
19-BC-34  VIMALPRASANTHYV 78 (14/18) 67 (4/6) 67 (4/6) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2)
19-BC-35  ABINANDHINI C 100 (18/18) 100 (6/6) 100 (6/6) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2)
19-BC-36  ABINAYAK 89 (16/18) 67 (4/6) 100 (6/6) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2)
19-BC-37  ASHVITHAN 78 (14/18) 67 (4/6) 100 (6/6) 100 (4/4) 0 (0/2)
19-BC-38  DHARSHINI S 100 (18/18) 100 (6/6) 100 (6/6) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2)
19-BC-40 HARSHINI B 100 (18/18) 100 (6/6) 100 (6/6) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2)
19-BC-41  HEMAPRIYAA 89 (16/18) 67 (4/6) 100 (6/6) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2)
19-BC-42  INDHUMATHI M 100 (18/18) 100 (6/6) 100 (6/6) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2)
19-BC-44  KANCHANA K 100 (18/18) 100 (6/6) 100 (6/6) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2)
19-BC-45 KEERTHIKAM 100 (18/18) 100 (6/6) 100 (6/6) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2)
Printed By Printed On 04-Jan-2024

settu.supersky@gmail.com
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1/4/24, 3:23 PM

Roll No.

19-BC-46
19-BC-47
19-BC-48
19-BC-49
19-BC-50
19-BC-51
19-BC-52
19-BC-53
19-BC-54

19-BC-55
19-BC-56

Printed By
settu.supers

Student Name

NANDHINI DEVI M
NIVETHAN
PRAVEENA K
PREETHAN
RIHANA S

ROSINI D
SAISANGHAVI S
SHALINI'V

SHANMUGAPRIYA
G

SOWNDHARYA M
SRI NIRANJANAA L

ky@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/attndrep

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

28-Dec-2020 To 24-Sep-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UBC | 2020-2021 | Computer Applications
(SF) | SEM 4 | A | SHEO06 - Settu V | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence: Social Values & Sky Yoga

Practice-IV

Overall
(82)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
44 (8/18)
89 (16/18)
100 (18/18)
100 (18/18)
67 (12/18)
100 (18/18)
67 (12/18)
67 (12/18)
100 (18/18)

83 (15/18)
89 (16/18)

Feb 2021
(20)

% (AIT)
0 (0/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)

100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)

Mar 2021
(23)

% (AIT)
33 (2/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)

50 (3/6)
100 (6/6)

Apr 2021
(19)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

May 2021
(20)

100 (2/2)
0 (012)
0 (012)
100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)
0 (0/2)
Printed On 04-Jan-2024
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Practice-IV

For the Month: February 2021

Roll No.

19-BC-100
19-BC-102
19-BC-103
19-BC-104
19-BC-105
19-BC-106
19-BC-107
19-BC-108
19-BC-109
19-BC-110
19-BC-111
19-BC-112
19-BC-113
19-BC-114
19-BC-115
19-BC-116
19-BC-117
19-BC-61
19-BC-62
19-BC-63
19-BC-65
19-BC-66
19-BC-67
19-BC-68
19-BC-69
19-BC-70
19-BC-72
19-BC-73
19-BC-74
19-BC-75
19-BC-76
19-BC-77
19-BC-78
19-BC-79
19-BC-80
19-BC-81
19-BC-82
19-BC-83
19-BC-84
19-BC-85
19-BC-86
19-BC-87
Printed By

Name

DHARSHINI M
JEFFRIN J
KARTHIKA P
KEERTHANAT
MYTHILIA
NAKSHATHRA K
PRADHIKSHA S
PREETHIA.

RAMYA M
SANGEETHA PRIYA P
SONA STEFI J
SORNAMUGI S
SUBARANJANA K
SUBHASHININ
SUWATHI T
SWETHAM
UMABHARATHI S
ABILASH A
BHARATHI KANNAN R
DHARANI BALAN K
GOKULA KRISHNA M
GUHAN A
HARIHARAN R
HARIKRISHNAN S
JEEVAN

JEYARAJ V
KESAVAPERUMAL S
LOGA BHARATHI S N
MADA SUDHAKAR R
MANOJKUMAR M
MATHAN KUMAR C
MOHAMMED ARSATH A
NARESH NETHAJI K
NAVEENKUMAR H
NIKILESH L
PRAVEENKUMAR K
RAM KUMAR M.
RANJITH SYMAN L
SABARI PRADEEP K
SANJAY K

SANJAY M
SANTHOSH KUMAR N

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.C.A. | 2020-2021 | Computer Applications
(SF) | SEM 4 | B | Panneerselvam N - B | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence: Social Values & Sky Yoga
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€L L L LU X % L LKL LKL xR L 8 x R & x & x

100
100
100

100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

50
50
100
100
100
100
100
100
50
100
100
100
100
50
0
50
50
50
100
100
100
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02/01/2024, 15:21

Roll No.

19-BC-88
19-BC-89
19-BC-91
19-BC-92
19-BC-93
19-BC-95
19-BC-96
19-BC-97
19-BC-98
19-BC-99

Practice-IV

Name

SATHEESWARAN M
SHANMUGARAJ A
SIVASAKTHIVEL P
SRINIVASAN M
SUJITH KUMAR P
VISHVA K

AARTHI K
BHUVANESHWARI R
DEEPIGAC
DEVADHARSHINI M

For the Month: March 2021

Roll No.

19-BC-100
19-BC-102
19-BC-103
19-BC-104
19-BC-105
19-BC-106
19-BC-107
19-BC-108
19-BC-109
19-BC-110
19-BC-111
19-BC-112
19-BC-113
19-BC-114
19-BC-115
19-BC-116
19-BC-117
19-BC-61
19-BC-62
19-BC-63
19-BC-65
19-BC-66
19-BC-67
19-BC-68
19-BC-69
19-BC-70
19-BC-72
19-BC-73
19-BC-74
19-BC-75
Printed By

Name

DHARSHINI M
JEFFRIN J
KARTHIKA P
KEERTHANAT
MYTHILI A
NAKSHATHRA K
PRADHIKSHA S
PREETHIA.

RAMYA M
SANGEETHA PRIYA P
SONA STEFI J
SORNAMUGI S
SUBARANJANA K
SUBHASHININ
SUWATHI T
SWETHAM
UMABHARATHI S
ABILASHA
BHARATHI KANNAN R
DHARANI BALAN K
GOKULA KRISHNA M
GUHAN A
HARIHARAN R
HARIKRISHNAN S
JEEVAN

JEYARAJ V
KESAVAPERUMAL S
LOGA BHARATHI S N
MADA SUDHAKAR R
MANOJKUMAR M

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.C.A. | 2020-2021 | Computer Applications
(SF) | SEM 4 | B | Panneerselvam N - B | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence: Social Values & Sky Yoga
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50
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%

50
88
63
75
75
75
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100
100
75
25
100
100
75
50
100
100
75
100
75
75
100
50
75
50
100
75
75
100
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02/01/2024, 15:21 Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.C.A. | 2020-2021 | Computer Applications
(SF) | SEM 4 | B | Panneerselvam N - B | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence: Social Values & Sky Yoga

Practice-IV
3 3 6 6 19 19 29 29

Roll No. Name 09:00 10:00 09:00 10:00 09:00 10:00 09:00 10:00 P %
19-BC-76 MATHAN KUMAR C v v v v x x v v 6 75
19-BC-77 MOHAMMED ARSATH A v v v v v v x x 6 75
19-BC-78 NARESH NETHAJI K v v v v x x v v 6 75
19-BC-79 NAVEENKUMAR H v v v v v v v v 8 100
19-BC-80 NIKILESH L v v v v x x v v 6 75
19-BC-81 PRAVEENKUMAR K x x x x x x x x 0 0
19-BC-82 RAM KUMAR M. x x x x v v x x 2 25
19-BC-83 RANJITH SYMAN L v v v v v v x x 6 75
19-BC-84 SABARI PRADEEP K v v v v v v v v 8 100
19-BC-85 SANJAY K v v v v v v v v 8 100
19-BC-86 SANJAY M v v v v v v v v 8 100
19-BC-87 SANTHOSH KUMAR N v v v v v v v v 8 100
19-BC-88 SATHEESWARAN M v v v v v v v v 8 100
19-BC-89 SHANMUGARAJ A v v v v v v v v 8 100
19-BC-91 SIVASAKTHIVEL P v v v v v v v v 8 100
19-BC-92 SRINIVASAN M v v v v v v x x 6 75
19-BC-93 SUJITH KUMAR P v v v v v v x x 6 75
19-BC-95 VISHVA K x x v v v v x x 4 50
19-BC-96 AARTHI K v v v v x x v v 6 75
19-BC-97 BHUVANESHWARI R v v v v v v v v 8 100
19-BC-98 DEEPIGA C v v v v v v v v 8 100
19-BC-99 DEVADHARSHINI M v v v v v v v v 8 100

Printed By Printed On 02-Jan-2024

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com
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Practice-IV

For the Month: April 2021

Roll No.

19-BC-100
19-BC-102
19-BC-103
19-BC-104
19-BC-105
19-BC-106
19-BC-107
19-BC-108
19-BC-109
19-BC-110
19-BC-111
19-BC-112
19-BC-113
19-BC-114
19-BC-115
19-BC-116
19-BC-117
19-BC-61
19-BC-62
19-BC-63
19-BC-65
19-BC-66
19-BC-67
19-BC-68
19-BC-69
19-BC-70
19-BC-72
19-BC-73
19-BC-74
19-BC-75
19-BC-76
19-BC-77
19-BC-78
19-BC-79
19-BC-80
19-BC-81
19-BC-82
19-BC-83
19-BC-84
19-BC-85
19-BC-86
19-BC-87

Printed By

Name

DHARSHINI M
JEFFRIN J
KARTHIKA P
KEERTHANAT
MYTHILIA
NAKSHATHRA K
PRADHIKSHA S
PREETHIA.

RAMYA M
SANGEETHA PRIYA P
SONA STEFI J
SORNAMUGI S
SUBARANJANA K
SUBHASHININ
SUWATHI T
SWETHAM
UMABHARATHI S
ABILASH A
BHARATHI KANNAN R
DHARANI BALAN K
GOKULA KRISHNA M
GUHAN A
HARIHARAN R
HARIKRISHNAN S
JEEVAN

JEYARAJ V
KESAVAPERUMAL S
LOGA BHARATHI S N
MADA SUDHAKAR R
MANOJKUMAR M
MATHAN KUMAR C
MOHAMMED ARSATH A
NARESH NETHAJI K
NAVEENKUMAR H
NIKILESH L
PRAVEENKUMAR K
RAM KUMAR M.
RANJITH SYMAN L
SABARI PRADEEP K
SANJAY K

SANJAY M
SANTHOSH KUMAR N

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Roll No.

19-BC-88
19-BC-89
19-BC-91
19-BC-92
19-BC-93
19-BC-95
19-BC-96
19-BC-97
19-BC-98
19-BC-99
Printed By

Name

SATHEESWARAN M
SHANMUGARAJ A
SIVASAKTHIVEL P
SRINIVASAN M
SUJITH KUMAR P
VISHVA K

AARTHI K
BHUVANESHWARI R
DEEPIGAC
DEVADHARSHINI M

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.C.A. | 2020-2021 | Computer Applications
(SF) | SEM 4 | B | Panneerselvam N - B | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence: Social Values & Sky Yoga
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UCO-SF | 2021-2022 | Commerce (SF)
| SEM 3 | B | SHEO1 - Jeyalakshmi S | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -
PROFESSIONAL VALUES & ETHICS - 1lI

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register  Student Name Overall Aug 2021 Sep 2021 Oct 2021 Nov 2021
No. (77) (20) (21) (18) (18)
Total working days
% (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT)
20-CO-56 ASWINK G 63 (5/8) 100 (1/1) 50 (1/2) 100 (1/1) 50 (2/4)
20-CO-57 DHARSHAN S 38 (3/8) 0 (0/1) 50 (1/2) 100 (1/1) 25 (1/4)
20-CO-58 S DURAIARASU . 50 (4/8) 0 (0/1) 50 (1/2) 100 (1/1) 50 (2/4)
20-CO-59  GOKUL 50 (4/8) 100 (1/1) 0 (0/2) 100 (1/1) 50 (2/4)
PRASANTH S
20-CO-60 HARISHANKAR S 75 (6/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 50 (2/4)
20-CO-61  INBANATHAN S 63 (5/8) 100 (1/1) 50 (1/2) 100 (1/1) 50 (2/4)
20-CO-62  JOTHIBALAN K 38 (3/8) 0 (/1) 0 (02) 100 (1/1) 50 (2/4)
20-CO-63 MOHAMMED 88 (7/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4)
ABSER J
20-CO-64 NAVEENKUMAR B 88 (7/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4)
20-CO-65 PRAGADEESH D 38 (3/8) 0 (0/1) 0 (0/2) 100 (1/1) 50 (2/4)
20-CO-66 PRAVEENKUMAR J 75 (6/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 50 (2/4)
20-CO-67 PURUSOTHAMAN 75 (6/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 50 (2/4)
M
20-CO-68 SARAN KANNAN K 63 (5/8) 0 (0/1) 50 (1/2) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4)
20-CO-69 UDHAYGIRITT 63 (5/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 25 (1/4)
20-CO-70  VAISHNAV 75 (6/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 50 (2/4)
SHANKAR J
20-CO-71  VIJAY M. 13 (1/8) 0 (0/1) 0 (0/2) 100 (1/1) 0 (0/4)
20-CO-72  YADHU VIGNESH 88 (7/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4)
K
20-CO-73  YOGESH S 63 (5/8) 100 (1/1) 50 (1/2) 100 (1/1) 50 (2/4)
20-CO-74 AKSHAYA M 88 (7/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4)
20-CO-75 ANEESHA PARVIN 75 (6/8) 100 (1/1) 50 (1/2) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4)
R
20-CO-76  BRINDHA 50 (4/8) 0 (/1) 50 (1/2) 100 (1/1) 50 (2/4)
POURNAMI S
20-CO-77  DHIVYAP. 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 100 (1/1) 0 (0/0) 0 (0/0)
20-CO-78 GAYATHRIA 63 (5/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 25 (1/4)
20-CO-79 HINDUJAT 88 (7/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4)
20-CO-80 KALAISELVIM S 63 (5/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 25 (1/4)
20-CO-81  KAYALVIZHIT 50 (4/8) 0 (0/1) 50 (1/2) 100 (1/1) 50 (2/4)
20-CO-82 KOWSALYAR 75 (6/8) 0 (0/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4)
20-CO-83 MADHUDHARSHINI 100 (8/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 100 (4/4)
G
20-CO-84 MATHUMITHA S 88 (7/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4)
20-CO-85 MEHAVK 75 (6/8) 100 (1/1) 50 (1/2) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4)
20-CO-86  NANDHINI G 88 (7/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4)
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UCO-SF | 2021-2022 | Commerce (SF)
| SEM 3 | B | SHEO01 - Jeyalakshmi S | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -
PROFESSIONAL VALUES & ETHICS -l

Register  Student Name Overall Aug 2021 Sep 2021 Oct 2021 Nov 2021
No. (77) (20) (21) (18) (18)
Total working days
% (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT)

20-CO-87  NANDHINI V 75 (6/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 50 (2/4)
20-CO-88 PAVITHRAR 63 (5/8) 100 (1/1) 0 (0/2) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4)
20-CO-89  PRIYADHARSHINI 75 (6/8) 0 (0/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4)

M
20-CO-90 REMSIYAM 88 (7/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4)
20-CO-91 ROOBIKAT 100 (8/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 100 (4/4)
20-CO-92 SABEENAR 88 (7/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4)
20-CO-93  SANDHIYAK 100 (8/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 100 (4/4)
20-CO-94 SANDHIYA M 75 (6/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 50 (2/4)
20-CO-95  SELVANAYAKAM 63 (5/8) 100 (1/1) 50 (1/2) 100 (1/1) 50 (2/4)

B.
20-CO-96 SHAJITHA C 63 (5/8) 0 (0/1) 50 (1/2) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4)
20-CO-97  SHRI SOWJJANYA 88 (7/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4)

VS
20-CO-98 SOUNDHARYAC 88 (7/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4)
20-CO-99 SOWBARANIKA S 100 (8/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 100 (4/4)
20-CO-100 SOWBARNIKA S 88 (7/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4)
20-CO-101 SRIDEEPAA 63 (5/8) 100 (1/1) 50 (1/2) 100 (1/1) 50 (2/4)
20-CO-102 SWETHAR 100 (8/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 100 (4/4)
20-CO-103 VANITHA M 100 (8/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 100 (4/4)
20-CO-104 VARSHINI G 88 (7/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4)
20-CO-105 VARSHINI P 88 (7/8) 0 (0/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 100 (4/4)
20-CO-106 MADHUMITHA R 75 (6/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 50 (2/4)
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UCC | 2021-2022 | Commerce (CA) SF
| SEM 3 | B | SHEO1 - Jeyalakshmi S | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -
PROFESSIONAL VALUES & ETHICS - 1lI

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register  Student Name Overall Aug 2021 Sep 2021 Oct 2021 Nov 2021
No. (77) (20) (21) (18) (18)
Total working days
% (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT)

18-CC-023 BHAVADHARANI G 67 (8/12) 50 (1/2) 67 (2/13) 100 (3/3) 50 (2/4)

20-CC-61  ABILESH A 31 (4/13) 67 (2/3) 0 (0/3) 0 (0/3) 50 (2/4)

20-CC-62  ARUL PRASATH M 31 (4/13) 33 (1/3) 33 (1/3) 0 (0/3) 50 (2/4)

20-CC-63 IEMAM JABAR 54 (7/13) 67 (2/13) 33 (113) 67 (2/13) 50 (2/4)
SATHIK A

20-CC-64 JAGADEESHKUMA 85 (11/13) 100 (3/3) 33 (113) 100 (3/3) 100 (4/4)
RK

20-CC-65 JAWAHARR 38 (5/13) 33 (1/3) 33 (1/3) 100 (3/3) 0 (0/4)

20-CC-66 JOHN SOLOMON G 77 (10/13) 67 (213) 67 (213) 100 (3/3) 75 (3/4)

20-CC-67 KARTHIKEYAN M 69 (9/13) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/3) 67 (2/3) 50 (2/4)

20-CC-68 KAVIRAJB 38 (5/13) 100 (3/3) 0 (0/3) 33 (113) 25 (1/4)

20-CC-69 MANOJ A 46 (6/13) 33 (1/3) 33 (1/3) 67 (2/3) 50 (2/4)

20-CC-70  MATHAN PRABHU 77 (10/13) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/3) 100 (3/3) 50 (2/4)
M

20-CC-71  MOHAMMED 92 (12/113) 100 (3/3) 67 (213) 100 (3/3) 100 (4/4)
AFEEF A

20-CC-72  MOHAMMED 8 (1113) 33 (113) 0 (0/3) 0 (0/3) 0 (0/4)
ASHIQ M

20-CC-73  NITHISH KUMAR S 92 (12113) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/13) 100 (3/3) 100 (4/4)

20-CC-74 PONNUSAMY P 62 (8/13) 67 (2/3) 67 (2/3) 100 (3/3) 25 (1/4)

20-CC-75 PRAVIN A 46 (6/13) 67 (2/3) 33 (1/3) 100 (3/3) 0 (0/4)

20-CC-76  RAGUNANTHAN M 38 (5/13) 67 (2/3) 33 (1/3) 67 (213) 0 (0/4)

20-CC-77  SARAVANAKUMAR 85 (11/13) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3) 50 (2/4)
S

20-CC-78  SRI PADMANABAN 38 (5/13) 33 (113) 67 (2/3) 33 (1/3) 25 (1/4)
S

20-CC-79 SUBASH P 69 (9/13) 67 (213) 67 (213) 100 (3/3) 50 (2/4)

20-CC-80 THARNEES G 85 (11/13) 100 (3/3) 67 (213) 100 (3/3) 75 (3/4)

20-CC-81  VIGNESH KUMAR 54 (7/13) 100 (3/3) 33 (113) 33 (1/3) 50 (2/4)
M

20-CC-82  VIGNESHRAJ N 69 (9/13) 33 (113) 67 (2/3) 67 (2/13) 100 (4/4)

20-CC-83  VISHNUARUMUGA 31 (4/13) 67 (2/3) 0 (0/3) 33 (1/3) 25 (1/4)
MA

20-CC-84 ANUPRABHA M 77 (10/13) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/3) 100 (3/3) 50 (2/4)

20-CC-85 BAVYA SREE M 46 (6/13) 67 (2/3) 33 (1/3) 33 (1/3) 50 (2/4)

20-CC-86 BEULAH CELSHIA 77 (10/13) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/3) 50 (2/4)
S

20-CC-87 DEEPIKAN 85 (11/13) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/3) 100 (3/3) 75 (3/4)

20-CC-88 DHARANIR 77 (10113) 100 (3/3) 33 (1/3) 100 (3/3) 75 (3/4)

20-CC-89 DHARANIPRIYA D 69 (9/13) 67 (2/3) 67 (2/3) 100 (3/3) 50 (2/4)
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UCC | 2021-2022 | Commerce (CA) SF
| SEM 3 | B | SHEO01 - Jeyalakshmi S | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -
PROFESSIONAL VALUES & ETHICS -l

Register  Student Name Overall Aug 2021 Sep 2021 Oct 2021 Nov 2021
No. (77) (20) (21) (18) (18)
Total working days
% (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT)
20-CC-90 DHAYAWATHIR 100 (13/13) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3) 100 (4/4)
20-CC-91  JAGASRIJ 46 (6/13) 100 (3/3) 33 (1/3) 33 (1/3) 25 (1/4)
20-CC-92 KAVYAT 77 (10113) 100 (3/3) 67 (213) 67 (213) 75 (3/4)
20-CC-93 KEERTHANA S 46 (6/13) 100 (3/3) 33 (1/3) 67 (213) 0 (0/4)
20-CC-94  KIRUTHIKA N 92 (12/113) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3) 75 (3/4)
20-CC-95 LOGITHAR 92 (12/13) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/3) 100 (3/3) 100 (4/4)
20-CC-96  MATHIYARASI M 85 (11/13) 100 (3/3) 67 (213) 100 (3/3) 75 (3/4)
20-CC-97 MATHUMATHI S 69 (9/13) 100 (3/3) 33 (1/3) 67 (213) 75 (3/4)
20-CC-98 NITHYA SHREE G 92 (12/113) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3) 75 (3/4)
20-CC-99  NITHYASREE K 92 (12/113) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/3) 100 (3/3) 100 (4/4)
20-CC-100 NIVETHA S 77 (10/13) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/3) 50 (2/4)
20-CC-101 PAVITHRA K 77 (10113) 67 (213) 67 (213) 100 (3/3) 75 (3/4)
20-CC-102 PRAKALATHAR 62 (8/13) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/3) 33 (1/3) 50 (2/4)
20-CC-103 PRIYADHARSHINI 69 (9/13) 67 (2/3) 67 (2/3) 67 (2/3) 75 (3/4)
M
20-CC-104 REENA SELVA SRI 85 (11/13) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/3) 100 (3/3) 75 (3/4)
Y
20-CC-105 SAIGEETHA S 85 (11/13) 100 (3/3) 67 (213) 100 (3/3) 75 (3/4)
20-CC-107 SATHYA PREMAR 62 (8/13) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3) 33 (113) 25 (1/4)
20-CC-108 SHALINI P 54 (7113) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/3) 33 (1/3) 25 (1/4)
20-CC-109 SHEEBA SHAHIN 77 (10/13) 100 (3/3) 33 (1/3) 100 (3/3) 75 (3/4)
M
20-CC-110 SOWMIYA G 85 (11/13) 100 (3/3) 67 (213) 100 (3/3) 75 (3/4)
20-CC-111  SOWMIYA J. 46 (6/13) 33 (1/3) 67 (2/3) 67 (2/3) 25 (1/4)
20-CC-112 SOWMIYA S 69 (9/13) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/3) 67 (2/3) 50 (2/4)
20-CC-113 SUBAV'S 85 (11/13) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/3) 100 (3/3) 75 (3/4)
20-CC-114 SWETHA 62 (8/13) 100 (3/3) 33 (1/3) 100 (3/3) 25 (1/4)
KAMATCHI D
20-CC-115 THANVARSHINI B 77 (10/13) 67 (2/3) 67 (2/3) 100 (3/3) 75 (3/4)
20-CC-116  THENMOZHI D 85 (11/13) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/3) 100 (3/3) 75 (3/4)
20-CC-117 UDHAYANILA S M 69 (9/13) 100 (3/3) 33 (1/3) 67 (2/3) 75 (3/4)
20-CC-118 USHA NANDHINI C 69 (9/13) 33 (1/3) 100 (3/3) 67 (213) 75 (3/4)
20-CC-119 VARSHINI V 77 (10113) 67 (213) 100 (3/3) 67 (213) 75 (3/4)
20-CC-120 VINISHA J 85 (11/13) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/3) 100 (3/3) 75 (3/4)
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For the Month: August 2019

Roll No.

18-BT-01
18-BT-02
18-BT-03
18-BT-04
18-BT-05
18-BT-06
18-BT-07
18-BT-08
18-BT-09
18-BT-10
18-BT-11
18-BT-12
18-BT-13
18-BT-14
18-BT-15
18-BT-16
18-BT-17
18-BT-18
18-BT-19
18-BT-20
18-BT-21
18-BT-22
18-BT-23
18-BT-24
18-BT-25
18-BT-26
18-BT-27
18-BT-28
18-BT-29
18-BT-30
18-BT-31
18-BT-32
18-BT-33
18-BT-34
18-BT-35
18-BT-36
18-BT-37
18-BT-38
18-BT-39
18-BT-40
18-BT-41
18-BT-42
Printed By

Name

ARUN KUMAR K
DHARUN PRASANTH E
DINESHPANDI K
GURUPRASATH V
HARISH P
MAHESHWAR N
MANOJ KUMAR P
MEGANATHAN P
PANNEER SELVAM P
PUNNIYAMURTHI M
SANJETHT
SASIKUMAR C

SRI HARSA DIGESH S
TAMILSELVAN P
VETRIVEL R
VETRIVEL S
ABARNASRUTHI M.U
ANEESHYA A
ARIPRIYA S
DIVYASREE U
FATHIMA RINCY M
GEETHAR

GOMATHI S

GOWRI S
GOWSHIKAN
HAJIRA NOWROSE S
HEMALATHA S
JOSEPHIN MARY V
KAVITHAT
KEETHANA S
MAHESWARI R
MALAVIKA P
MUTHUMIZHARASI T
NARMATHA S
PADMAEASWARI C
PADMAPRIYA E
PANDI SELVI M
PAVITHRA K
PAVITHRA P
PAVITHRA P
PUSHPAT

RESHMA S

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection

X X X € € €4 %X € € %X ¢ x X X X £ €< %X ¢ x & x €L L x x €< L < x Q& x <

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Botany | 2019-2020 | Botany
(Aided) | SEM 3 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 18HEC303 - Human Excelllence:Professional values &
sky yoga practical-lll
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Roll No.

18-BT-43
18-BT-44
18-BT-45
18-BT-46
18-BT-47
18-BT-48
18-BT-49
18-BT-50
18-BT-51
18-BT-52

Name

ROHINIPRIYA S
SANDHIYAT
SHANMUGAPRIYAA
SARUMATHI P
SATHIYAV
SIVARANJANI U
SNEHAE
SOUNDARYAD
UMADEVIJ
VARSHINI S.P

For the Month: September 2019

Roll No.

18-BT-01
18-BT-02
18-BT-03
18-BT-04
18-BT-05
18-BT-06
18-BT-07
18-BT-08
18-BT-09
18-BT-10
18-BT-11
18-BT-12
18-BT-13
18-BT-14
18-BT-15
18-BT-16
18-BT-17
18-BT-18
18-BT-19
18-BT-20
18-BT-21
18-BT-22
18-BT-23
18-BT-24
18-BT-25
18-BT-26
18-BT-27
18-BT-28
18-BT-29
18-BT-30
Printed By

Name

ARUN KUMAR K
DHARUN PRASANTH E
DINESHPANDI K
GURUPRASATH V
HARISH P
MAHESHWAR N
MANOJ KUMAR P
MEGANATHAN P
PANNEER SELVAM P
PUNNIYAMURTHI M
SANJETH T
SASIKUMAR C

SRI HARSA DIGESH S
TAMILSELVAN P
VETRIVEL R
VETRIVEL S
ABARNASRUTHI M.U
ANEESHYAA
ARIPRIYA S
DIVYASREE U
FATHIMA RINCY M
GEETHAR

GOMATHI S

GOWRI S
GOWSHIKA N
HAJIRA NOWROSE S
HEMALATHA S
JOSEPHIN MARY V
KAVITHAT
KEETHANA S

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Botany | 2019-2020 | Botany
(Aided) | SEM 3 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 18HEC303 - Human Excelllence:Professional values &
sky yoga practical-lll
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50
100
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50
100

50

50

50
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100
50
50

100

100
50
100
50
50
100
100
100
50
100
50
100
100
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50
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100
100
50
100
100
100
100
0 0
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Roll No.

18-BT-31
18-BT-32
18-BT-33
18-BT-34
18-BT-35
18-BT-36
18-BT-37
18-BT-38
18-BT-39
18-BT-40
18-BT-41
18-BT-42
18-BT-43
18-BT-44
18-BT-45
18-BT-46
18-BT-47
18-BT-48
18-BT-49
18-BT-50
18-BT-51
18-BT-52

Printed By

Name

MAHESWARI R
MALAVIKA P
MUTHUMIZHARASI T
NARMATHA S
PADMAEASWARI C
PADMAPRIYA E
PANDI SELVI M
PAVITHRA K
PAVITHRA P
PAVITHRA P
PUSHPAT
RESHMA S
ROHINIPRIYA S
SANDHIYAT
SHANMUGAPRIYAA
SARUMATHI P
SATHIYAV
SIVARANJANI U
SNEHAE
SOUNDARYA D
UMADEVIJ
VARSHINI S.P

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Botany | 2019-2020 | Botany
(Aided) | SEM 3 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 18HEC303 - Human Excelllence:Professional values &
sky yoga practical-lll
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100
100
50
100
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100
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For the Month: October 2019

Roll No.

18-BT-01
18-BT-02
18-BT-03
18-BT-04
18-BT-05
18-BT-06
18-BT-07
18-BT-08
18-BT-09
18-BT-10
18-BT-11
18-BT-12
18-BT-13
18-BT-14
18-BT-15
18-BT-16
18-BT-17
18-BT-18
18-BT-19
18-BT-20
18-BT-21
18-BT-22
18-BT-23
18-BT-24
18-BT-25
18-BT-26
18-BT-27
18-BT-28
18-BT-29
18-BT-30
18-BT-31
18-BT-32
18-BT-33
18-BT-34
18-BT-35
18-BT-36
18-BT-37
18-BT-38
18-BT-39
18-BT-40
18-BT-41
18-BT-42

Printed By

Name

ARUN KUMAR K
DHARUN PRASANTH E
DINESHPANDI K
GURUPRASATH V
HARISH P
MAHESHWAR N
MANOJ KUMAR P
MEGANATHAN P
PANNEER SELVAM P
PUNNIYAMURTHI M
SANJETHT
SASIKUMAR C

SRI HARSA DIGESH S
TAMILSELVAN P
VETRIVEL R
VETRIVEL S
ABARNASRUTHI M.U
ANEESHYA A
ARIPRIYA S
DIVYASREE U
FATHIMA RINCY M
GEETHAR

GOMATHI S

GOWRI S
GOWSHIKAN
HAJIRA NOWROSE S
HEMALATHA S
JOSEPHIN MARY V
KAVITHAT
KEETHANA S
MAHESWARI R
MALAVIKA P
MUTHUMIZHARASI T
NARMATHA S
PADMAEASWARI C
PADMAPRIYA E
PANDI SELVI M
PAVITHRA K
PAVITHRA P
PAVITHRA P
PUSHPAT

RESHMA S

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Botany | 2019-2020 | Botany
(Aided) | SEM 3 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 18HEC303 - Human Excelllence:Professional values &
sky yoga practical-lll
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100
50
100
100
50
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
50
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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Roll No.

18-BT-43
18-BT-44
18-BT-45
18-BT-46
18-BT-47
18-BT-48
18-BT-49
18-BT-50
18-BT-51
18-BT-52
Printed By

Name

ROHINIPRIYA S
SANDHIYAT
SHANMUGAPRIYAA
SARUMATHI P
SATHIYAV
SIVARANJANI U
SNEHAE
SOUNDARYAD
UMADEVIJ
VARSHINI S.P

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Botany | 2019-2020 | Botany
(Aided) | SEM 3 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 18HEC303 - Human Excelllence:Professional values &
sky yoga practical-lll

AN VR VAR G SR SRR SRR SEL SR

L L x R < <X

17

15:00 P
v 4
v 4
v 4
v 4
x 2
v 4
v 4
v 4
v 4
v 4

%

100
100
100
100
50
100
100
100
100
100
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. Business Process Services | 2020-
2021 | Business Process Service (SF) | SEM 4 | A | Veerasithi vinayagan P - A | 19HEC404 - Human

Excellence: Social Values & Sky Yoga Practice-IV

For the Month: February 2021

Roll No.

19-BP-02
19-BP-03
19-BP-04
19-BP-05
19-BP-06
19-BP-07
19-BP-08

19-BP-09
19-BP-10
19-BP-11
19-BP-12
19-BP-13
19-BP-14
19-BP-15
19-BP-16
19-BP-17
19-BP-18
19-BP-19
19-BP-20
19-BP-21
19-BP-22
19-BP-23
19-BP-24
19-BP-25
19-BP-26
19-BP-27
19-BP-28
19-BP-29
19-BP-30
19-BP-31
19-BP-32
19-BP-33
19-BP-34
19-BP-35
19-BP-36
19-BP-37
19-BP-39
19-BP-40
19-BP-41
19-BP-42
19-BP-43

Printed By

Name

AJITHKUMAR M
AAKASH M
AKSHAY J

ARUN S

ARUN KUMAR M
ASWIN SARATH S

ASWIN UDHAYA
PRAVEEN V

BHAGYARAJ B
CHELLADURAI S
DINESHKUMAR N
GOKULR

GOKUL V
GOWTHAMPRASATH C
KARTHICK V
KARTHIKEYAN A.
LOGESH KUMAR S.
MADHANKUMAR D
MADHU SHANKAR B
MOHAMMED RIYAS U
NAVEENKUMAR M
NOWFAL N
PRADEEPRAJ S
RAGUNANTHAN B K
RAKUL RAM S.
RAJENDRAN K
RANJITHKUMAR K
SABAREESWARAN N
SANKAR R
SELVAPRAKASH S
SIVASAKTHI V
SOMPRASANTH N
SRIDHAR P
SRINIVASAN N
VIGNESH S

VINITH K

ANUBAMA M
DIVYAR

ELAKKIYA K
GOKILAB
KAVIBHARATHI R
KAVITHA K

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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02/01/2024, 13:29 Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. Business Process Services | 2020-
2021 | Business Process Service (SF) | SEM 4 | A | Veerasithi vinayagan P - A | 19HEC404 - Human
Excellence: Social Values & Sky Yoga Practice-IV

15 15 23 23

Roll No. Name 09:00 10:00 09:00 10:00 P %
19-BP-44 KOWSALYA P v v x x 2 50
19-BP-45 KUNGUMA JEEVITHA K x x v v 2 50
19-BP-46 MADHUBALAA v v v v 4 100
19-BP-47 MAHADHATCHAYANI V v v x x 2 50
19-BP-48 NANDHAKUMARI L v v v v 4 100
19-BP-49 RAJESHWARI M v v v v 4 100
19-BP-50 ROOBINI' S v v v v 4 100
19-BP-51 SARANYA S v v x x 2 50
19-BP-52 SEEMAS v v x x 2 50
19-BP-54 SOWMYA P v v v v 4 100
19-BP-55 SUBHA NANDHINI S v v v v 4 100
19-BP-56 SWETHA S v v v v 4 100
19-BP-57 VANEESWARI S v v v v 4 100
19-BP-58 VANITHA P x X v v 2 50

Printed By Printed On 02-Jan-2024

visionvinayagan@gmail.com
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. Business Process Services | 2020-
2021 | Business Process Service (SF) | SEM 4 | A | Veerasithi vinayagan P - A | 19HEC404 - Human

Excellence: Social Values & Sky Yoga Practice-IV

For the Month: March 2021

Roll No.

19-BP-02
19-BP-03
19-BP-04
19-BP-05
19-BP-06
19-BP-07
19-BP-08

19-BP-09
19-BP-10
19-BP-11
19-BP-12
19-BP-13
19-BP-14
19-BP-15
19-BP-16
19-BP-17
19-BP-18
19-BP-19
19-BP-20
19-BP-21
19-BP-22
19-BP-23
19-BP-24
19-BP-25
19-BP-26
19-BP-27
19-BP-28
19-BP-29
19-BP-30
19-BP-31
19-BP-32
19-BP-33
19-BP-34
19-BP-35
19-BP-36
19-BP-37
19-BP-39
19-BP-40
19-BP-41
19-BP-42
19-BP-43

Printed By

Name

AJITHKUMAR M
AAKASH M
AKSHAY J

ARUN S

ARUN KUMAR M
ASWIN SARATH S

ASWIN UDHAYA
PRAVEEN V

BHAGYARAJ B
CHELLADURAI S
DINESHKUMAR N
GOKULR

GOKUL V
GOWTHAMPRASATH C
KARTHICK V
KARTHIKEYAN A.
LOGESH KUMAR S.
MADHANKUMAR D
MADHU SHANKAR B
MOHAMMED RIYAS U
NAVEENKUMAR M
NOWFAL N
PRADEEPRAJ S
RAGUNANTHAN B K
RAKUL RAM S.
RAJENDRAN K
RANJITHKUMAR K
SABAREESWARAN N
SANKAR R
SELVAPRAKASH S
SIVASAKTHI V
SOMPRASANTH N
SRIDHAR P
SRINIVASAN N
VIGNESH S

VINITH K

ANUBAMA M
DIVYAR

ELAKKIYA K
GOKILAB
KAVIBHARATHI R
KAVITHA K

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection

X € x & x £ <

C L %X € € %X % X X € X X ¥ € € X € %X X ¥ X X ¥ ¢ %X %X ¥ X x € %X x x %

X € x & x £ <

C L %X € € %X X X X € X X ¥ € € %X € %X X ¥ X X % ¢ %X %X X X x & %X x x %

X X € € x x <

€% € % € % %X € %X %X X € € € %X € ¢ % % % %X € % € < x x < < < < x < <

€% € % € % % € %X %X X € € € %X ¢ €& % %X % %X € % € < x x < < < < x < <

AR IR IR IR IR

€L L LKL LKL XKLL X £

RIS

€L L LKL XKLL £

19

050 %

x 6 86

v 5 7

v 3 43

v 7 100
v 5 7

v 5 17
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100
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86
43
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29
29
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100
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100
57
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29
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43
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57
71

100
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Roll No.

19-BP-44
19-BP-45
19-BP-46
19-BP-47
19-BP-48
19-BP-49
19-BP-50
19-BP-51
19-BP-52
19-BP-54
19-BP-55
19-BP-56
19-BP-57
19-BP-58
Printed By

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. Business Process Services | 2020-
2021 | Business Process Service (SF) | SEM 4 | A | Veerasithi vinayagan P - A | 19HEC404 - Human

Excellence: Social Values & Sky Yoga Practice-IV

Name

KOWSALYA P
KUNGUMA JEEVITHA K
MADHUBALAA
MAHADHATCHAYANI V
NANDHAKUMARI L
RAJESHWARI M
ROOBINI S

SARANYA S

SEEMAS

SOWMYA P

SUBHA NANDHINI S
SWETHA S
VANEESWARI S
VANITHA P

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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100
71
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100
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Roll No.

19-EC-01
19-EC-02
19-EC-03
19-EC-04
19-EC-05
19-EC-06
19-EC-07
19-EC-08
19-EC-09
19-EC-10

19-EC-11
19-EC-12
19-EC-13
19-EC-14
19-EC-15
19-EC-16
19-EC-17
19-EC-18
19-EC-19
19-EC-20
19-EC-21
19-EC-22
19-EC-23
19-EC-24
19-EC-25
19-EC-26

19-EC-27
19-EC-28

19-EC-29
19-EC-30

19-EC-31
19-EC-32
19-EC-33
19-EC-34
19-EC-35
19-EC-37
19-EC-38
19-EC-40
19-EC-41
19-EC-42

Printed By
settu.supers

https://camu.in/i

Practice-IV

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

28-Dec-2020 To 24-Sep-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UEO | 2020-2021 | Economics (Aided) |
SEM 4 | A| SHEO06 - Settu V | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence: Social Values & Sky Yoga

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Student Name

ARAVIND R

ARUN PRAKASH M
DHANUSH M
DHARUN KUMAR S
DINESHKUMAR P
GUGAN S

JAHIR HUSSAIN M
KARTHICK R
KARTHICK V

MOHAMMED
SHAJAHAN S

MOHANPRASATH A
NAVEEN A

RIYAS K
SABAREESWARAN S
SANJAY P
SENTHILKUMAR M
SHIYAM M
SUNDHARAM C
TAMILARASU R
THARUNKUMAR P
ABINAYASRI S
AKILANDEESWARI A
ANJALI S

ANUSHA S
BAVADHARANI N

BHUVANASRIMATHI
\%

DHARSINI P K

HARIPRIYADHARSHI
NI'U

INDIRA S

INDHU
PRIYADHARSHINI P

JEEVITHAD
JEEVITHAN
KALPANA A
KIRUTHIGA N
KIRUTHIKA S
LOGAMAHESWARI M
MAHALAKSHMI M
MATHUMITHA M
MOUNIKA M

NIHALA SHERIN M

ky@gmail.com
ndex#/attndrep

Overall
(82)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
63 (5/8)
25 (2/8)
25 (2/8)
13 (1/8)
25 (2/8)
38 (3/8)
0 (0/8)
0 (0/8)
50 (4/8)
0 (0/8)

63 (5/8)
50 (4/8)
25 (2/8)
13 (1/8)
25 (2/8)
63 (5/8)
50 (4/8)
13 (1/8)
38 (3/8)
88 (7/8)
25 (2/8)
75 (6/8)
63 (5/8)
50 (4/8)
75 (6/8)
38 (3/8)

63 (5/8)
75 (6/8)

63 (5/8)
38 (3/8)

75 (6/8)
100 (8/8)
13 (1/8)
63 (5/8)
50 (4/8)
50 (4/8)
88 (7/8)
38 (3/8)
63 (5/8)
38 (3/8)

Feb 2021
(20)

% (AIT)
33 (1/3)
0 (0/3)
0 (0/3)
0 (0/3)
0 (0/3)
0 (0/3)
0 (0/3)
0 (0/3)
67 (2/3)
0 (0/3)

33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)
0 (0/3)
0 (0/3)
0 (0/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
0 (0/3)
0 (0/3)

0 (0/3)
67 (2/3)

67 (2/3)
33 (1/3)

67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
0 (0/3)

Mar 2021
(23)

% (AIT)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
0 (0/2)
0 (0/2)
50 (1/2)
0 (0/2)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
0 (0/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
0 (0/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)

Apr 2021
(19)

% (AIT)
50 (1/2)
0 (0/2)
0 (0/2)
0 (02)
0 (0/2)
50 (1/2)

50 (1/2)
0 (0/2)
50 (1/2)
0 (0/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
0 (0/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
0 (0/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)

100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)

100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)

50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)

May 2021
(20)

% (AIT)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
0 (0/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
0 (1)
0 (0/1)
100 (1/1)
0 (/1)

100 (111)
0 (1)
0 (1)
0 (01)
0 (1)
100 (111)
100 (1/1)
0 (01)
100 (111)
100 (111)
0 (1)
100 (1/1)
0 (1)
0 (01)
100 (1/1)
0 (01)

100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

0 (0/1)
0 (0/1)

100 (111)
100 (1/1)
0 (1)
100 (111)
0 (1)
0 (01)
100 (111)
0 (01)
100 (1/1)
0 (01)

Printed On 04-Jan-2024
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1/4/24, 3:15 PM

DSy (EE

Roll No.

19-EC-43
19-EC-44
19-EC-45
19-EC-46
19-EC-47
19-EC-48
19-EC-49
19-EC-50
19-EC-52
19-EC-53
19-EC-54
19-EC-55
19-EC-56
19-EC-57
19-EC-58
19-EC-59
19-EC-60
19-EC-61
19-EC-62

Printed By

=

Student Name

NIVETHAL
PAVITHRA M
POOJAT
PRABHAVATHI S
PRAVEENAM
PREETHI N

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

28-Dec-2020 To 24-Sep-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UEO | 2020-2021 | Economics (Aided) |
SEM 4 | A | SHEO06 - Settu V | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence: Social Values & Sky Yoga

Practice-IV

Overall
(82)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
50 (4/8)
63 (5/8)
50 (4/8)
75 (6/8)
75 (6/8)
50 (4/8)

PRIYADHARSHINI R 75 (6/8)

RATCHAGAA
SANGAVIV
SARANYA J
SARULATHAR
SHOBANADEVI K
SHOWMINI T
SRIJAAM
SWATHI S
VIJAYA SRI P
VISHNUPRIYA S
YOGAPRIYA P
PANDEESWARI P

settu.supersky@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/attndrep

100 (8/8)
63 (5/8)
13 (1/8)
75 (6/8)
50 (4/8)
100 (8/8)
50 (4/8)
13 (1/8)
100 (8/8)
75 (6/8)
50 (4/8)
75 (6/8)

Feb 2021
(20)

% (AIT)
67 (2/3)
33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (213)
100 (3/3)
0 (0/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
0 (0/3)
33 (1/3)
0 (0/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
0 (0/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
0 (0/3)
33 (1/3)

Mar 2021
(23)

% (AIT)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
0 (0/2)
100 (2/2
100 (2/2
100 (2/2
100 (22
0 (0/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

)
)
)
)

Apr 2021
(19)

% (AIT)
50 (1/2)
100 (212)
50 (1/2)
100 (212)
50 (1/2)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (212)
50 (1/2)
100 (212)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (212)
100 (212)
50 (1/2)
100 (212)

May 2021
(20)

% (AIT)
0 (1)
100 (1/1)
0 (1)
0 (1)
0 (1)
0 (1)
0 (01)
100 (111)
100 (1/1)
0 (1)
100 (111)
100 (111)
100 (1/1)
0 (01)
0 (1)
100 (111)
0 (1)
100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)
Printed On 04-Jan-2024

212



05/01/2024, 11:49

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UEL-SF | 2020-2021 | English Literature (SF) |
SEM 4 | A| SHEO05 - Shanmuga vadivu S | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence: Social Values & Sky

Yoga Practice-IV

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register  Student Name
No.

19-SE-01  ABISHEKR
19-SE-03  ARUNKUMAR D
19-SE-04  DINESH KUMAR T
19-SE-05 HARIHARAN R
19-SE-06  HARICHANDAR K
19-SE-07 HARIHARV
19-SE-09  KAVINKUMAR S
19-SE-10 LOGESHKUMAR S
19-SE-12  MADHAN KUMAR V
19-SE-13 MOHAMAD A

19-SE-14  MOHAMED
AREESH J

19-SE-15  MOHAMED FAZIL
M

19-SE-16  NITHISH V

19-SE-18  SANTHOSH
KUMAR M M

19-SE-19  SETHUPATHI S
19-SE-20  SIBIKUMAR C
19-SE-21  SRIKAVIN G
19-SE-22  SRI KRISHNAV
19-SE-23  TITUS M

19-SE-24  UTHISH KUMAR S
19-SE-25  VISHNUA
19-SE-26  AKALYADEVI S
19-SE-27  ARTHIM
19-SE-28  ARUNADEVIB

19-SE-29  BHUVANESHWARI
S

19-SE-31 DURGAM
19-SE-32  GOKILAVANI S
19-SE-33  JANANI S
19-SE-34  JAYALAKSHMI A
19-SE-35 KOUSALYA S
19-SE-36  MEGALAPRIYAN
19-SE-37 MERLINJM
19-SE-38  MOHANAPRIYA S
19-SE-40 PUSHPALATHAV
19-SE-41 RAMEJABEHAM J
19-SE-42  SHARVANTHIR
19-SE-43  SIVARANJANI C

Overall
(43)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
100 (14/14)
57 (8/14)
100 (14/14)
86 (12/14)
86 (12/14)
71 (10/14)
86 (12/14)
57 (8/14)
57 (8/14)
100 (14/14)
86 (12/14)

29 (4/114)

86 (12/14)
71 (10/14)

86 (12/14)
57 (8/114)
100 (14/114)
86 (12/14)
100 (14/14)
57 (8/114)
71 (10114)
100 (14/14)
100 (14/14)
86 (12/14)
43 (6/14)

100 (14/114)
86 (12/14)
86 (12/14)
100 (14/114)
71 (10114)
86 (12/14)
100 (14/114)
100 (14/114)
100 (14/14)
86 (12/14)
100 (14/114)
100 (14/114)

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

https://camu.in/#/attndrep

Feb 2021
(20)

% (AIT)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
0 (0/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)

0 (0/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
0 (0/4)

100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
0 (0/4)
100 (4/4
100 (4/4
100 (4/4
100 (4/4
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

)
)
)
)

Mar 2021
(23)

% (AIT)
100 (10/10)
40 (4/10)
100 (10/10)
100 (10/10)

60 (6/10)
100 (10/10)
100 (10/10)

40 (4/10)

80 (8/10)
60 (6/10)

100 (10/10)
60 (6/10)
100 (10/10)
100 (10/10)
100 (10/10)
60 (6/10)
80 (8/10)
100 (10/10)
100 (10/10)
80 (8/10)
60 (6/10)

100 (10/10)
100 (10/10)
100 (10/10)
100 (10/10)
100 (10/10)
80 (8/10)
100 (10/10)
100 (10/10)
100 (10/10)
100 (10/10)
100 (10/10)
100 (10/10)

Printed On 05-Jan-2024

12



05/01/2024, 11:49

Register  Student Name
No.

19-SE-44  SIVARANJANI K
19-SE-45  SNEKAD
19-SE-46  SOFIYAI

19-SE-47  SRI NARAYANI R
19-SE-50  SUNFIYAK
19-SE-52  THARANIJAYABAL

AR

19-SE-53  THERESA JENIFER
\%

19-SE-54  DHANUSHEGA
SHREE R

19-SE-55  KIRIJAKUMARI C J

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College
Attendance Percentage Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UEL-SF | 2020-2021 | English Literature (SF) |
SEM 4 | A | SHEO05 - Shanmuga vadivu S | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence: Social Values & Sky

Yoga Practice-IV

Overall

(43)

Total
working

days

% (AIT)
86 (12/14)
100 (14/14)
86 (12/14)
100 (14/14)
71 (10/14)
100 (14/14)

100 (14/14)
100 (14/14)

100 (14/14)

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

https://camu.in/#/attndrep

Feb 2021
(20)

% (AIT)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)

Camu - Your Campus

Mar 2021
(23)

% (AIT)
100 (10/10)
100 (10/10)
100 (10/10)
100 (10/10)
80 (8/10)
100 (10/10)

100 (10/10)

100 (10/10)

100 (10/10)

Printed On 05-Jan-2024

2/2



12/29/23, 12:03 PM

Roll No.

18-HT-06
18-HT-27
19-HT-01
19-HT-02
19-HT-03
19-HT-04
19-HT-05

19-HT-06
19-HT-07
19-HT-08
19-HT-09
19-HT-10
19-HT-11
19-HT-12

19-HT-13
19-HT-14
19-HT-15
19-HT-16
19-HT-17
19-HT-18
19-HT-19

19-HT-20
19-HT-21
19-HT-22
19-HT-23
19-HT-24
19-HT-25

19-HT-26
19-HT-27
19-HT-28
19-HT-29

19-HT-30
19-HT-31

19-HT-32

19-HT-33

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UHY | 2020-2021 | History (Aided) | SEM 4 |

A | SHE10 - Santhi K | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence: Social Values & Sky Yoga Practice-IV

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Student Name

HARIHARAN P
UDHAYAKUMAR M
ANNAMALAI C
BATHMANABAN A
BOOPATHI M
DEEPAK V

GOKULKRISHNAN
S

KARTHICK S
KARTHIK M
KOWSIKKUMAR R
KUMAR M
MAHAPRABU S
MATHIVANAN K

NARENTRAPRASAT
HN

NIRANJAN R
NITHISH NIKILAN M
POOVENDRAN S
PRABHU M

PRABU G
PRAKASH S

PRAVEEN KUMAR
S

PUGAZHENTHI S
RAHUL A
RAMAKRISHNAN K
RAVICHANDRAN N
SABAPATHI K

JOHN
MELCHIZEDEK C

SAKTHIPRABHU S
SENATHIPATHI N
SRI KRISHNA S

SRIRAMPRASATH
S

THIRUMOORTHI P

THOMAS REEGAN
K

UDHAYASURIYAN N
K

VINODH KUMAR G

Overall
(43)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
40 (2/5)
60 (3/5)
0 (0/5)
20 (1/5)
60 (3/5)
80 (4/5)
80 (4/5)

60 (3/5)
0 (0/5)
20 (1/5)
60 (3/5)
20 (1/5)
20 (1/5)
60 (3/5)

80 (4/5)
40 (215)
40 (2/5)
0 (0/5)
40 (2/5)
20 (1/5)
40 (2/5)

20 (1/5)
40 (2/5)
40 (2/5)
60 (3/5)
60 (3/5)
80 (4/5)

80 (4/5)
40 (2/5)
60 (3/5)
0 (0/5)

20 (1/5)
40 (215)

40 (2/5)

40 (215)

Printed By ksanthisekar@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/attndrep

Feb 2021
(20)

% (AIT)
50 (172)
50 (1/2)
0 (0/2)
0 (02)
100 (212)
100 (212)
50 (1/2)

50 (1/2)
0 (0/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
0 (02)
0 (0/2)
100 (2/2)

50 (1/2)
100 (212)
100 (212)
0 (02)
100 (212)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)

50 (172)
50 (1/2)
0 (0/2)
100 (212)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)

50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
0 (0/2)

0 (0/2)
100 (2/2)

50 (1/2)

0 (0/2)

Mar 2021
(23)

% (AIT)
33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)
0 (0/3)
33 (1/3)
33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)

67 (213)
0 (0/3)
0 (0/3)
67 (213)
33 (1/3)
33 (1/3)
33 (1/3)

100 (3/3)

33 (1/3)

0 (0/3)
33 (1/3)
67 (213)
33 (1/3)
67 (213)
67 (2/3)

100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)
0 (0/3)

33 (1/3)
0 (0/3)

33 (1/3)

67 (2/3)

Printed On 29-Dec-2023

12



12/29/23, 12:03 PM

Roll No.

19-HT-34

19-HT-35
19-HT-36
19-HT-37
19-HT-38
19-HT-39
19-HT-40

19-HT-41
19-HT-42
19-HT-43
19-HT-44
19-HT-45
19-HT-46
19-HT-47

19-HT-48
19-HT-49
19-HT-50
19-HT-51
19-HT-52
19-HT-53
19-HT-54
19-HT-55
19-HT-56
19-HT-57

19-HT-58
19-HT-59
19-HT-60
19-HT-61
19-HT-62

Student Name

YATHAVPRAKASH
R

BANUPRIYA K
CHITHRAK
DELIN VAGILA L
DIVYAK
GOWRI P

GOWRIMANOHARI
S

JEEVITHA S
KOWSALYAV
KRISHNAVENI K
MANIMEGALAI P
MATHUMATHI E
MIRUTHULADEVI M

MUTHU MANJULA
M

NANDHINI S
NARMATHA K
NIRMALADEVI P
NIVETHA S

RAMYA KRISHNA K
REVATHI K
SADHANAN
SALMAA
SANGEETHAK

SARAVANA
SRINITHI M

SARUMATHI K
SATHYAA
SHALINEE D
SOUMYAN
SRIDHARANYA M

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UHY | 2020-2021 | History (Aided) | SEM 4 |
A | SHE10 - Santhi K | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence: Social Values & Sky Yoga Practice-IV

Overall
(43)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
20 (1/5)

20 (1/5)
60 (3/5)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)
20 (1/5)
40 (2/5)

60 (3/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)
60 (3/5)

0 (0/5)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)
0 (0/5)
0 (0/5)
100 (5/5)
20 (1/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)

80 (4/5)
80 (4/5)
40 (215)
0 (0/5)
40 (2/5)

Printed By ksanthisekar@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/attndrep

Feb 2021
(20)

% (AIT)
50 (1/2)

0 (0/2)
0 (02)
100 (212)
50 (1/2)
0 (0/2)
0 (02)

100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
50 (1/2)
100 (212)
50 (1/2)
100 (212)

0 (0/2)
100 (212)
100 (212)
0 (0/2)
0 (0/2)
100 (212)
0 (0/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)

100 (212)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
0 (0/2)
100 (2/2)

Mar 2021
(23)

% (AIT)
0 (0/3)

33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)

33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)

0 (0/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
0 (0/3)
0 (0/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
0 (0/3)
0 (0/3)

Printed On 29-Dec-2023

2/2



02/01/2024, 13:30

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Mathematics | 2020-2021 |

Social Values & Sky Yoga Practice-IV

For the Month: February 2021

Roll No.

19-MA-01
19-MA-02
19-MA-03
19-MA-04
19-MA-05
19-MA-06
19-MA-07
19-MA-08
19-MA-09
19-MA-10
19-MA-11
19-MA-13
19-MA-14
19-MA-16
19-MA-17
19-MA-18
19-MA-19
19-MA-20
19-MA-21
19-MA-22
19-MA-23
19-MA-24
19-MA-25
19-MA-26
19-MA-27
19-MA-28
19-MA-29
19-MA-30
19-MA-32
19-MA-33
19-MA-34
19-MA-35
19-MA-36

19-MA-37
19-MA-38
19-MA-39
19-MA-41
19-MA-42
19-MA-43
19-MA-44
19-MA-45

Printed By

Name 14:00 14:00 P

NITHISHN M
PRABAKARAN R
SANJAIPRANANV V
ABIRAMI K
ANNALAKSHMI A
ANUSHRI A
BABYSHALINI V
BAVAANI P
BHAVADHARANI S
BRINDHASREE T S
DHARSHINI D
GAYATHIRI J
GAYATHRI E
GOKILAP
JEEVANARMADHA S
JEEVAPREETHI M
KALAIVANI K
KANMANI M
KARTHIKA G
KAVIYAM

KIRUBA B
KRISHNAPRIYAT
LOGASUBHA M
MAHALAKSHMI R
MARIJOTHI M
MINISHA S
MOHANA PRIYA N
MONIKA M
NAVEENA M
NIVETHA S
PAVITHRA J
PRIYADHARSHINI K

RAFIAYATTUUL
BASIRIYAA

RAGAVI S

RAJA RAJESHVARI K
RAJUBU NISHA J
SABITHAM
SANDHYA P
SARANYAR
SINDUJAE
SIVARANJANI S

= N N DN -

a A N

- N

N DN DN NN NN

-

C L L LLLEL L L XL x x L LKL LKL L x

CLE X X €L LKL L L X %X ¢ %x & x x x x & x < & < x <

N

X € € < x £ < X
X € € < x € <X
oM N N O NNN

Mathematics (Aided) | SEM 4 | A | Veerasithi vinayagan P - A | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence:

%

50
50
100
100
100
50
100
50
50
50
50
100
50
100
50
50
50
50
100
50
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
50
50
100
100

100
100
100

100

100

100
0

Printed On 02-Jan-2024

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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02/01/2024, 13:30

Roll No.

19-MA-46
19-MA-47
19-MA-48
19-MA-49
19-MA-50
19-MA-51
19-MA-52
19-MA-53

Printed By

Name

SNEKAT
SUBASHINI S
SUGANYAR
SUTHIKSHA S
THENMOZHI D
VALARMATHI M
VARSHINI M
YUVASINI R

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Mathematics | 2020-2021 |

Mathematics (Aided) | SEM 4 | A | Veerasithi vinayagan P - A | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence:

Social Values & Sky Yoga Practice-1V

15 23

14:00 14:00 P
v v 2
v v 2
v X 1
v x 1
v v 2
v v 2
x v 1
v v 2

%

100
100
50
50
100
100
50
100

Printed On 02-Jan-2024

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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02/01/2024, 13:30

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Mathematics | 2020-2021 |

Social Values & Sky Yoga Practice-1V

For the Month: March 2021

Roll No.

19-MA-01
19-MA-02
19-MA-03
19-MA-04
19-MA-05
19-MA-06
19-MA-07
19-MA-08
19-MA-09
19-MA-10
19-MA-11
19-MA-13
19-MA-14
19-MA-16
19-MA-17
19-MA-18
19-MA-19
19-MA-20
19-MA-21
19-MA-22
19-MA-23
19-MA-24
19-MA-25
19-MA-26
19-MA-27
19-MA-28
19-MA-29
19-MA-30
19-MA-32
19-MA-33
19-MA-34
19-MA-35
19-MA-36

19-MA-37
19-MA-38
19-MA-39
19-MA-41
19-MA-42
19-MA-43
19-MA-44
19-MA-45

Printed By

Name 14:00 14:00 14:00 P

NITHISHN M
PRABAKARAN R
SANJAIPRANANV V
ABIRAMI K
ANNALAKSHMI A
ANUSHRI A
BABYSHALINI V
BAVAANI P
BHAVADHARANI S
BRINDHASREE T S
DHARSHINI D
GAYATHIRI J
GAYATHRI E
GOKILAP
JEEVANARMADHA S
JEEVAPREETHI M
KALAIVANI K
KANMANI M
KARTHIKA G
KAVIYAM

KIRUBA B
KRISHNAPRIYAT
LOGASUBHA M
MAHALAKSHMI R
MARIJOTHI M
MINISHA S
MOHANA PRIYA N
MONIKA M
NAVEENA M
NIVETHA S
PAVITHRA J
PRIYADHARSHINI K

RAFIAYATTUUL
BASIRIYAA

RAGAVI S

RAJA RAJESHVARI K
RAJUBU NISHA J
SABITHAM
SANDHYA P
SARANYAR
SINDUJAE
SIVARANJANI S

N W N =2 W DN w

N

€L L L LR LR s
= N W W =2 W N W NN W W w
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€ € £ K < x x %
X ¢ x & < < x <
€ L L L L < <K

- N

N W N W w N

Mathematics (Aided) | SEM 4 | A | Veerasithi vinayagan P - A | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence:

%

67
100
33
67
100
33
67
100
67
33
100
100
100
67
67
100
67
100
33
100
100
67
33
67
67
100
100
100
67
67
100
100
67

67
33
67
100
100
67
100
67

Printed On 02-Jan-2024

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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02/01/2024, 13:30

Roll No.

19-MA-46
19-MA-47
19-MA-48
19-MA-49
19-MA-50
19-MA-51
19-MA-52
19-MA-53
Printed By

Name

SNEKAT
SUBASHINI S
SUGANYAR
SUTHIKSHA S
THENMOZHI D
VALARMATHI M
VARSHINI M
YUVASINI R

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College
Student Monthly Attendance Report
03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Mathematics | 2020-2021 |

Mathematics (Aided) | SEM 4 | A | Veerasithi vinayagan P - A | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence:

Social Values & Sky Yoga Practice-1V

X x € € < x < <
X £ £ < < < x x
X € £ < L < < X

N W W N NN

0

%

67
67
67
100
100
100
67
0

Printed On 02-Jan-2024

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection

4/4



Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UMS | 2021-2022 | Mathematics
(Aided) | SEM 3 | A | SHE01 - Jeyalakshmi S | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -
PROFESSIONAL VALUES & ETHICS - Il

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register  Student Name Overall Aug 2021 Sep 2021 Oct 2021 Nov 2021
No. (77) (20) (21) (18) (18)
Total working days
% (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT)
20-MA-01  DHAYANANTH L 92 (11112) 100 (2/2) 75 (3/4) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
20-MA-02 DINESHR 17 (2112) 50 (1/2) 0 (0/4) 33 (1/3) 0 (0/3)
20-MA-03  KAVIN BHARATHI 75 (9/12) 100 (2/2) 25 (1/4) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
G
20-MA-04  KRISHNAJANAA T 42 (5112) 100 (2/2) 50 (2/4) 33 (1/3) 0 (0/3)
20-MA-05 PARTHIPAN G 67 (8/12) 50 (1/2) 50 (2/4) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/3)
20-MA-06  PRASANNA 58 (7112) 50 (1/2) 50 (2/4) 67 (2/3) 67 (2/3)
KUMAR P
20-MA-07  SELVA JAYA 92 (11112) 50 (1/2) 100 (4/4) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
SINGH L
20-MA-08  ABHINAYA S 58 (7/12) 50 (1/2) 25 (1/4) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/3)
20-MA-09 AMIRTHA M 100 (12/112) 100 (2/2) 100 (4/4) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
20-MA-10  AMRUTHAR 75 (9/12) 50 (1/2) 50 (2/4) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
20-MA-11  ANGEL MIRDHULA 100 (12/112) 100 (2/2) 100 (4/4) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
J
20-MA-12  ARCHANA D 83 (10/12) 100 (2/2) 75 (3/4) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/3)
20-MA-13  ARTHIR 42 (5112) 100 (2/2) 25 (1/4) 33 (1/3) 33 (113)
20-MA-15  ASWININ 92 (11112) 50 (1/2) 100 (4/4) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
20-MA-16 BHUVANESWARI P 92 (11112) 100 (2/2) 75 (3/4) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
20-MA-17  BRINDHA M 58 (7/12) 50 (1/2) 50 (2/4) 67 (2/13) 67 (2/13)
20-MA-18  DHARNI' S 58 (7/12) 100 (2/2) 50 (2/4) 33 (1/3) 67 (2/13)
20-MA-19  DHARSHINI J 100 (12/112) 100 (2/2) 100 (4/4) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
20-MA-20 GAYATHRI S 75 (9/12) 100 (2/2) 75 (3/4) 67 (2/3) 67 (2/3)
20-MA-21  INDHUMATHI R 100 (12/112) 100 (2/2) 100 (4/4) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
20-MA-22  ISHWARYA D 100 (12112) 100 (2/2) 100 (4/4) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
20-MA-23  JAYASRIAT 92 (11112) 50 (1/2) 100 (4/4) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
20-MA-24  KAVIYAD 50 (6/12) 50 (1/2) 75 (3/4) 33 (1/3) 33 (1/3)
20-MA-25  KAVIYA M 92 (11112) 100 (2/2) 75 (3/4) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
20-MA-26  KAVIYA S 67 (8/12) 100 (2/2) 50 (2/4) 33 (1/3) 100 (3/3)
20-MA-27 KEERTHANA G 58 (7/12) 50 (1/2) 25 (1/4) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/13)
20-MA-28 KEERTHANA S 67 (8/12) 100 (2/2) 50 (2/4) 67 (2/3) 67 (2/3)
20-MA-29  KEERTHIKA M 75 (9/12) 50 (1/2) 75 (3/4) 67 (213) 100 (3/3)
20-MA-30  LAKSHITAV 100 (12112) 100 (2/2) 100 (4/4) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
20-MA-31  LOGAPRIYAV 83 (10/12) 50 (1/2) 75 (3/4) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
20-MA-32 LOGESHWARIT 42 (5/12) 50 (1/2) 25 (1/4) 67 (2/3) 33 (1/3)
20-MA-33  MYTHILI A 58 (7/12) 0 (0/2) 50 (2/4) 100 (3/3) 67 (213)
20-MA-35  NISHA SHREE R 17 (2112) 0 (0/2) 0 (0/4) 33 (1/3) 33 (113)
20-MA-36  PAVITHRA A 75 (9/12) 50 (1/2) 50 (2/4) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UMS | 2021-2022 | Mathematics
(Aided) | SEM 3 | A | SHEO01 - Jeyalakshmi S | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -
PROFESSIONAL VALUES & ETHICS -l

Register  Student Name Overall Aug 2021 Sep 2021 Oct 2021 Nov 2021
No. (77) (20) (21) (18) (18)
Total working days

% (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT)
20-MA-37 PAVITHRAR 75 (9/12) 100 (2/2) 25 (1/4) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
20-MA-38 PON ARUNA M 100 (12/12) 100 (2/2) 100 (4/4) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
20-MA-39  PRIYADHARSHINI 92 (11/112) 100 (212) 75 (3/4) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)

D

20-MA-40 RAMYA DEVI G 58 (7/12) 100 (2/2) 50 (2/4) 67 (213) 33 (1/3)
20-MA-41  SABARAMA S 83 (10/12) 50 (1/2) 75 (3/4) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
20-MA-42  SAKTHIPRIYA V 58 (7112) 100 (2/2) 50 (2/4) 33 (1/3) 67 (2/3)
20-MA-43  SHERIN A 92 (11112) 50 (1/2) 100 (4/4) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
20-MA-44  SUBALAKSHMI A 83 (10/12) 100 (2/2) 100 (4/4) 67 (2/3) 67 (2/3)
20-MA-45  SUGANTHI V 50 (6/12) 100 (2/2) 25 (1/4) 67 (2/3) 33 (1/3)
20-MA-46  SUWETHA M 67 (8/12) 50 (1/2) 25 (1/4) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
20-MA-47 SWETHAKV 83 (10/12) 100 (2/2) 75 (3/4) 67 (213) 100 (3/3)
20-MA-49  DHANUSH P 17 (2112) 0 (0/2) 0 (0/4) 33 (1/3) 33 (1/3)
20-MA-50  NITHILA JOICE M 50 (6/12) 50 (1/2) 25 (1/4) 67 (2/3) 67 (2/3)
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For the Month: February 2021

Register No.

19-CC-01
19-CC-02
19-CC-03
19-CC-04
19-CC-05

19-CC-06
19-CC-07
19-CC-08
19-CC-09

19-CC-11
19-CC-12
19-CC-13
19-CC-14
19-CC-15

19-CC-16
19-CC-17
19-CC-18
19-CC-19

19-CC-20
19-CC-21

19-CC-23
19-CC-24
19-CC-25
19-CC-26
19-CC-27
19-CC-28

19-CC-29
19-CC-30
19-CC-31
19-CC-32
19-CC-33
19-CC-34
19-CC-35
19-CC-36
19-CC-37
19-CC-38
19-CC-39
19-CC-40

Name

ARUNKUMAR N
DHARANIDHARAN G
DHARANIDHARAN K
DHARANKUMAR T

DINESH
KIRUBAHARAN P

GOKUL G
GOPINATH V
GOWTHAM N

JAGADEESHWARAN A
G

MAHESWARAN |
MANOJ KUMAR K
MATHAN KUMAR R
MATHAVAN K

P NARENDRA PRABHU

NELSON JOSEPH P
RAMAMOORTHI P
SABARIVASAN K

SAKTHI PADMANABAN
GJ

SANTHOSH M

SENTHAMIL VASANTH
UK

SUDHARSHAN R
YUVARAJ M

AARYA M

ABINAYA M

ATHITHYA SATHANA S

BALASHANMUGAPRIY
AP

BHUVANA D
DARSHNADEVI G
DEEPIKAM
GOWSALYA S
GUKA SALINI' S
GUNASUNDARI M
HARIRAMA LAKSHMI'Y
HEMAVARSHINI J R
KALPANA S
KARTHIKAR
KAVIPRIYA S
KEERTHANA M
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. - Computer Applications | 2020-2021 |
Commerce (CA) SF | SEM 4 | A | SHE11 - Jagadambal S | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence: Social
Values & Sky Yoga Practice-IV
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Register No.

19-CC-41
19-CC-42
19-CC-43
19-CC-44
19-CC-45
19-CC-46
19-CC-47
19-CC-48
19-CC-49
19-CC-50
19-CC-51
19-CC-52

19-CC-53
19-CC-54
19-CC-55
19-CC-56
19-CC-57
19-CC-58
19-CC-59
19-CC-60

Name

KRITHIKADEVI S
MALINI R
MATHUMATHI K
MATHUMITHAA
MATHU MITHA M
NIVETHAR
PUVIYARASI B
RAJAVENI J
RAMA PRABHA S
RAMYA M
SAINAM

SHAKTHI SOWJANYAA
S

SHOBIKA K
SIVADURGAA
SNEHAA
UDHAYASELVIR
VANITHAD
VARALAKSHMI A
VIDHYAM
VINODHINI P
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. - Computer Applications | 2020-2021 |
Commerce (CA) SF | SEM 4 | A | SHE11 - Jagadambal S | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence: Social
Values & Sky Yoga Practice-IV
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For the Month: March 2021

Register No.

19-CC-01
19-CC-02
19-CC-03
19-CC-04
19-CC-05

19-CC-06
19-CC-07
19-CC-08
19-CC-09

19-CC-11
19-CC-12
19-CC-13
19-CC-14
19-CC-15

19-CC-16
19-CC-17
19-CC-18
19-CC-19

19-CC-20
19-CC-21

19-CC-23
19-CC-24
19-CC-25
19-CC-26
19-CC-27
19-CC-28

19-CC-29
19-CC-30
19-CC-31
19-CC-32
19-CC-33
19-CC-34
19-CC-35
19-CC-36
19-CC-37
19-CC-38
19-CC-39
19-CC-40

Name

ARUNKUMAR N
DHARANIDHARAN G
DHARANIDHARAN K
DHARANKUMAR T

DINESH
KIRUBAHARAN P

GOKUL G
GOPINATH V
GOWTHAM N

JAGADEESHWARAN A
G

MAHESWARAN |
MANOJ KUMAR K
MATHAN KUMAR R
MATHAVAN K

P NARENDRA PRABHU

NELSON JOSEPH P
RAMAMOORTHI P
SABARIVASAN K

SAKTHI PADMANABAN
GJ

SANTHOSH M

SENTHAMIL VASANTH
UK

SUDHARSHAN R
YUVARAJ M

AARYA M

ABINAYA M

ATHITHYA SATHANA S

BALASHANMUGAPRIY
AP

BHUVANA D
DARSHNADEVI G
DEEPIKAM
GOWSALYA S
GUKA SALINI' S
GUNASUNDARI M
HARIRAMA LAKSHMI'Y
HEMAVARSHINI J R
KALPANA S
KARTHIKAR
KAVIPRIYA S
KEERTHANA M
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Student Monthly Attendance Report
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Register No.

19-CC-41
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19-CC-47
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19-CC-49
19-CC-50
19-CC-51
19-CC-52

19-CC-53
19-CC-54
19-CC-55
19-CC-56
19-CC-57
19-CC-58
19-CC-59
19-CC-60

Name

KRITHIKADEVI S
MALINI R
MATHUMATHI K
MATHUMITHAA
MATHU MITHA M
NIVETHAR
PUVIYARASI B
RAJAVENI J
RAMA PRABHA S
RAMYA M
SAINAM

SHAKTHI SOWJANYAA

S

SHOBIKA K
SIVADURGAA
SNEHAA
UDHAYASELVIR
VANITHAD
VARALAKSHMI A
VIDHYAM
VINODHINI P
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. - Computer Applications | 2020-2021 |
Commerce (CA) SF | SEM 4 | A | SHE11 - Jagadambal S | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence: Social
Values & Sky Yoga Practice-IV
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. - Computer Applications | 2020-2021 |
Commerce (CA) SF | SEM 4 | CA Il SHIFT | SHE11 - Jagadambal S | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence:

Social Values & Sky Yoga Practice-IV

For the Month: February 2021

Register No.

19-CC-121
19-CC-122
19-CC-123
19-CC-124
19-CC-125
19-CC-126
19-CC-127
19-CC-128
19-CC-129
19-CC-130
19-CC-131
19-CC-132
19-CC-133
19-CC-134
19-CC-135
19-CC-136
19-CC-137
19-CC-138
19-CC-139
19-CC-140
19-CC-141
19-CC-142
19-CC-143
19-CC-144
19-CC-145
19-CC-146
19-CC-147

19-CC-148
19-CC-149
19-CC-150
19-CC-151
19-CC-152
19-CC-153
19-CC-154
19-CC-155
19-CC-156
19-CC-157
19-CC-158
19-CC-159
19-CC-160
19-CC-161
19-CC-162

Name

ANISH PRASATH M
ARIHARA SUDHAN M
ASWIN C

AURUN A
BARANIKUMAR M
CHANDRA PRAKASH S
DEEPAK KUMAR M
DHARUN PRASAD V
GANESHKUMAR D
GOWTHAM K
HARIHARAN S
JAYASURYA M
JEEVAE

JEEVA JOTHI KANNAN A
JOTHI PRAKASH T
KANAGU KUMAR B
KAVIN KUMAR M
KRISHNA PRASATH A
N KRISHNA PRASATH .
MATHANKUMAR N
MATHANKUMAR P
PRAVEENKUMAR K.
RAJEEV VIKRAM A
RAJESH M

RITHIS KUMAR S
SABARI KARTHIK R

SIVARANGABALASUBRAMA
NI K

TAMILARASAN P
TAMIL SELVAN C
VIGNESH E
YOGAPRAKASH V
AARTHI S
AGNEESHWARI N
BAVADHARANI V
BHARANIKARTHIKA E
BHUVANESWARI R
CHARULATHA P
DIVYASHREE V
FAZEL S
GOBEGAM
JERINAP
KALAIYARASI A
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Register No.

19-CC-163
19-CC-164
19-CC-165
19-CC-166
19-CC-167
19-CC-168
19-CC-169
19-CC-170
19-CC-172
19-CC-173
19-CC-174
19-CC-175
19-CC-176

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. - Computer Applications | 2020-2021 |
Commerce (CA) SF | SEM 4 | CA Il SHIFT | SHE11 - Jagadambal S | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence:

Social Values & Sky Yoga Practice-1V

Name

KAVIYA P

KAVIYARASI N
KOWSIKA S.

MERCY ANNABAKIYAM R
NAFISATHUL MISRIYA M
PADMAPRIYA V
PRIYAVARSHINI S
RANGEELA DEVI K
SANGAMITHRA M
SUGANYA G

VEENASRI A
VIJAYALAKSHMI R
VISHALINI K
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. - Computer Applications | 2020-2021 |
Commerce (CA) SF | SEM 4 | CA Il SHIFT | SHE11 - Jagadambal S | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence:

Social Values & Sky Yoga Practice-1V

For the Month: March 2021

Register No.

19-CC-121
19-CC-122
19-CC-123
19-CC-124
19-CC-125
19-CC-126
19-CC-127
19-CC-128
19-CC-129
19-CC-130
19-CC-131
19-CC-132
19-CC-133
19-CC-134
19-CC-135
19-CC-136
19-CC-137
19-CC-138
19-CC-139
19-CC-140
19-CC-141
19-CC-142
19-CC-143
19-CC-144
19-CC-145
19-CC-146
19-CC-147

19-CC-148
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19-CC-151
19-CC-152
19-CC-153
19-CC-154
19-CC-155
19-CC-156
19-CC-157
19-CC-158
19-CC-159
19-CC-160
19-CC-161
19-CC-162

Name

ANISH PRASATH M
ARIHARA SUDHAN M
ASWIN C

AURUN A
BARANIKUMAR M
CHANDRA PRAKASH S
DEEPAK KUMAR M
DHARUN PRASAD V
GANESHKUMAR D
GOWTHAM K
HARIHARAN S
JAYASURYA M
JEEVAE

JEEVA JOTHI KANNAN A
JOTHI PRAKASH T
KANAGU KUMAR B
KAVIN KUMAR M
KRISHNA PRASATH A
N KRISHNA PRASATH .
MATHANKUMAR N
MATHANKUMAR P
PRAVEENKUMAR K.
RAJEEV VIKRAM A
RAJESH M

RITHIS KUMAR S
SABARI KARTHIK R

SIVARANGABALASUBRAMA
NI K

TAMILARASAN P
TAMIL SELVAN C
VIGNESH E
YOGAPRAKASH V
AARTHI S
AGNEESHWARI N
BAVADHARANI V
BHARANIKARTHIKA E
BHUVANESWARI R
CHARULATHA P
DIVYASHREE V
FAZEL S
GOBEGAM
JERINAP
KALAIYARASI A
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Register No.

19-CC-163
19-CC-164
19-CC-165
19-CC-166
19-CC-167
19-CC-168
19-CC-169
19-CC-170
19-CC-172
19-CC-173
19-CC-174
19-CC-175
19-CC-176

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. - Computer Applications | 2020-2021 |
Commerce (CA) SF | SEM 4 | CA Il SHIFT | SHE11 - Jagadambal S | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence:

Social Values & Sky Yoga Practice-1V

Name

KAVIYA P

KAVIYARASI N
KOWSIKA S.

MERCY ANNABAKIYAM R
NAFISATHUL MISRIYA M
PADMAPRIYA V
PRIYAVARSHINI S
RANGEELA DEVI K
SANGAMITHRA M
SUGANYA G

VEENASRI A
VIJAYALAKSHMI R
VISHALINI K
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Computer Science | 2020-2021 |
Computer Science (SF) | SEM 4 | B | SHE11 - Jagadambal S | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence:

Social Values & Sky Yoga Practice-IV

For the Month: February 2021

Register No.

19-CE-100
19-CE-101
19-CE-102
19-CE-103
19-CE-104
19-CE-105
19-CE-106
19-CE-107
19-CE-108
19-CE-109
19-CE-110
19-CE-111
19-CE-112
19-CE-113
19-CE-114
19-CE-115
19-CE-116
19-CE-117
19-CE-61
19-CE-62
19-CE-63
19-CE-64
19-CE-65

19-CE-66
19-CE-67
19-CE-68
19-CE-69
19-CE-70
19-CE-71
19-CE-72
19-CE-73
19-CE-74
19-CE-75
19-CE-76
19-CE-77

19-CE-78
19-CE-79
19-CE-80
19-CE-81
19-CE-82

Name

MANJULADEVI B
MENAGA S
NITHYAM

NITHYA SRI'V
NIVEDHA B
PAVITHRAN
REXSANAA
SANDHIYAR
SANDHIYA S
SINDHUJAD
SNEHA G
SOWMIYA S
SRINITHI M
SUGUNAK
SWATHIKA S
TEJAS
UMAMAHESWARI R
VISHNU PREETHA S
ABISHEK S
ARAVIND KUMAR P
ARUNKARTHICK S
ARUN RAMVEL N

BALAMURALIKRISHNA
MP

BOOPATHI T
DEEPAKRAM A U
DHANUSH D
DHANUSHKODI K
DHARANIDHARAN S
FAYAZ RAHUMAN M
GURU PRASATH D
JESWIN JOSHWAA
KARTHICK M
KARTHIKRAJAN A
MANIKANDAN K

MOHAMMED
SHAJAHAN A

MUTHUKUMAR E
NANDHINI RAJAN
NARESH KUMAR D
NAVEEN P
NAVEEN KUMAR M
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Register No.

19-CE-83

19-CE-84
19-CE-85
19-CE-86
19-CE-87
19-CE-88
19-CE-89
19-CE-90
19-CE-91
19-CE-92
19-CE-93
19-CE-94
19-CE-95
19-CE-96
19-CE-97
19-CE-98
19-CE-99

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Computer Science | 2020-2021 |
Computer Science (SF) | SEM 4 | B | SHE11 - Jagadambal S | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence:

Social Values & Sky Yoga Practice-1V

Name

NETTO AASHER
GEORGE GEORGE

PRAVEEN M
RAJITHKUMAR S
RISHIKESAV RV
SELVA SURYA |
TAMILSELVAN T
THARUNJAIY G S
YUVARAJ V
AKALYEAA J
DEEPIKAR
DHARSHINI K
GANDHIPRIYA M
GAYATHRI M
KANIMOZHI S
KEERTHANADEVI P
KOWSALYA D
KOWSALYAM
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Computer Science | 2020-2021 |
Computer Science (SF) | SEM 4 | B | SHE11 - Jagadambal S | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence:

Social Values & Sky Yoga Practice-1V

For the Month: March 2021

Register No.

19-CE-100
19-CE-101
19-CE-102
19-CE-103
19-CE-104
19-CE-105
19-CE-106
19-CE-107
19-CE-108
19-CE-109
19-CE-110
19-CE-111
19-CE-112
19-CE-113
19-CE-114
19-CE-115
19-CE-116
19-CE-117
19-CE-61
19-CE-62
19-CE-63
19-CE-64
19-CE-65

19-CE-66
19-CE-67
19-CE-68
19-CE-69
19-CE-70
19-CE-71
19-CE-72
19-CE-73
19-CE-74
19-CE-75
19-CE-76
19-CE-77

19-CE-78
19-CE-79
19-CE-80
19-CE-81
19-CE-82
19-CE-83

Name

MANJULADEVI B
MENAGA S
NITHYAM

NITHYA SRI'V
NIVEDHA B
PAVITHRAN
REXSANAA
SANDHIYAR
SANDHIYA S
SINDHUJAD
SNEHA G
SOWMIYA S
SRINITHI M
SUGUNAK
SWATHIKA S
TEJAS
UMAMAHESWARI R
VISHNU PREETHA S
ABISHEK S
ARAVIND KUMAR P
ARUNKARTHICK S
ARUN RAMVEL N

BALAMURALIKRISHNA
MP

BOOPATHI T
DEEPAKRAM A U
DHANUSH D
DHANUSHKODI K
DHARANIDHARAN S
FAYAZ RAHUMAN M
GURU PRASATH D
JESWIN JOSHWAA
KARTHICK M
KARTHIKRAJAN A
MANIKANDAN K

MOHAMMED
SHAJAHAN A

MUTHUKUMAR E
NANDHINI RAJAN
NARESH KUMAR D
NAVEEN P
NAVEEN KUMAR M

NETTO AASHER
GEORGE GEORGE
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Register No.

19-CE-84
19-CE-85
19-CE-86
19-CE-87
19-CE-88
19-CE-89
19-CE-90
19-CE-91
19-CE-92
19-CE-93
19-CE-94
19-CE-95
19-CE-96
19-CE-97
19-CE-98
19-CE-99

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

03-Dec-2020 To 08-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Computer Science | 2020-2021 |
Computer Science (SF) | SEM 4 | B | SHE11 - Jagadambal S | 19HEC404 - Human Excellence:

Social Values & Sky Yoga Practice-1V

Name

PRAVEEN M
RAJITHKUMAR S
RISHIKESAV RV
SELVA SURYA |
TAMILSELVAN T
THARUNJAIY G S
YUVARAJ V
AKALYEAA J
DEEPIKAR
DHARSHINI K
GANDHIPRIYA M
GAYATHRI M
KANIMOZHI S

KEERTHANADEVI P

KOWSALYA D
KOWSALYAM
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For the Month: August 2019

Roll No.

17-1T-01
17-1T-02
17-1T-03
17-1T-05
17-1T-06
17-1T-07
17-1T-08
17-1T-09
17-1T-10
17-1T-11
17-1T-12
17-1T-13
17-1T-14
17-1T-15
17-1T-16
17-1T-17
17-1T-18
17-1T-19
17-1T-20
17-1T-21
17-1T-22
17-1T-23
17-1T-24
17-1T-25
17-1T-26
17-1T-27
17-1T-28
17-1T-29
17-1T-30
17-1T-31
17-1T-32
17-1T-34
17-1T-35
17-1T-36
17-1T-37
17-1T-38
17-1T-39
17-1T-40
17-1T-41

17-1T-42
17-1T-43

Printed By

Name

AJITH KUMAR K.
ASHOK KUMAR P.
BOOBATHIRAJ N.
DHAYALARAJ M.
DINESH KUMAR D.
GNANA SEKAR A.
GOKULNANDHAN S.
GOKUL PRASATH S.
GOVINDARAJ K.
HARIKRISHNAN K.
JEEVAPRASATH K.
KARTHIK C.
KARTHIKEYAN A.
KAVINESH K.
MADHANAGURU M.
MANOJKUMAR K.
MUKESH S.
MUTHUKUMAR R.
NAVEEN S.
PRAVEEN V.
RAVIRAHUL T.
SANTHOSH R.
SARAVANA KUMAR M.
SATHISH M.
SHOMESH PRAVEEN T.
SURESHKUMAR S.
THILEEP S.
YOGESH KUMAR S.
ANUSHAA.
BRINDHA J.
DIVYADHARSHINI R.
GEETHAMBARI R.
HARSHINI J.
HEMAMALINI R.
KASTHURIA.
KAVIPRIYA S.
KOKILAVANI T.
KOWSALYASS.

MADHANASOUNDHARI
T.

MADHUMITHA B.
NANDHINI B.

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com
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Roll No.

17-1T-44
17-1T-45
17-1T-46
17-1T-47
17-1T-48
17-1T-49
17-1T-50
17-1T-51
17-1T-52
17-1T-53
17-1T-54
17-1T-55
17-1T-56
17-1T-57
17-1T-58

Name

NANDHINI S.
PAVITHRAV.
POONGOTHAI S.
PRIYADHARSHINI R.
PRIYADHARSHINI S.
RAMYA M.

RAMYA P.

REVATHI G.
SANTHIYA M.

SELVA KEERTHANAR.
SELVAPRIYA M.
SRIDHARSHNI S.
SUBHASRI K.
SWETHAS.
VANMATHI T.

For the Month: September 2019

Roll No.

17-1T-01
17-1T-02
17-1T-03
17-1T-05
17-1T-06
17-1T-07
17-1T-08
17-1T-09
17-1T-10
17-1T-11
17-1T-12
17-1T-13
17-1T-14
17-1T-15
17-IT-16
17-IT-17
17-1T-18
17-1T-19
17-1T-20
17-1T-21
17-1T-22
17-1T-23
17-I1T-24
17-1T-25
17-1T-26
Printed By

Name

AJITH KUMAR K.
ASHOK KUMAR P.
BOOBATHIRAJ N.
DHAYALARAJ M.
DINESH KUMAR D.
GNANA SEKAR A.
GOKULNANDHAN S.
GOKUL PRASATH S.
GOVINDARAJ K.
HARIKRISHNAN K.
JEEVAPRASATH K.
KARTHIK C.
KARTHIKEYAN A.
KAVINESH K.
MADHANAGURU M.
MANOJKUMAR K.
MUKESH S.
MUTHUKUMAR R.
NAVEEN S.
PRAVEEN V.
RAVIRAHUL T.
SANTHOSH R.
SARAVANA KUMAR M.
SATHISH M.
SHOMESH PRAVEEN T.

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Roll No.

17-1T-27
17-1T-28
17-1T-29
17-1T-30
17-1T-31
17-1T-32
17-1T-34
17-1T-35
17-1T-36
17-1T-37
17-1T-38
17-1T-39
17-1T-40
17-1T-41

17-1T-42
17-1T-43
17-1T-44
17-1T-45
17-1T-46
17-1T-47
17-1T-48
17-1T-49
17-1T-50
17-1T-51
17-1T-52
17-1T-53
17-1T-54
17-1T-55
17-1T-56
17-1T-57
17-1T-58

Printed By

Name

SURESHKUMAR S.
THILEEP S.
YOGESH KUMAR S.
ANUSHAA.
BRINDHA J.
DIVYADHARSHINI R.
GEETHAMBARI R.
HARSHINI J.
HEMAMALINI R.
KASTHURIA.
KAVIPRIYAS.
KOKILAVANI T.
KOWSALYA S.

MADHANASOUNDHARI
T.

MADHUMITHA B.
NANDHINI B.
NANDHINI S.
PAVITHRAV.
POONGOTHAI S.
PRIYADHARSHINI R.
PRIYADHARSHINI S.
RAMYA M.

RAMYA P.

REVATHI G.
SANTHIYA M.
SELVA KEERTHANAR.
SELVAPRIYA M.
SRIDHARSHNI S.
SUBHASRI K.
SWETHAS.
VANMATHI T.

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Information Technology | 2019-2020 |
Information Technology (SF) | SEM 5 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 177HEC505-D - HUMAN

EXCELLENCE - NATIONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE -V

For the Month: October 2019

Roll No.

17-1T-01
17-1T-02
17-1T-03
17-1T-05
17-1T-06
17-1T-07
17-1T-08
17-1T-09
17-1T-10
17-1T-11
17-1T-12
17-1T-13
17-1T-14
17-1T-15
17-1T-16
17-1T-17
17-1T-18
17-1T-19
17-1T-20
17-1T-21
17-1T-22
17-1T-23
17-1T-24
17-1T-25
17-1T-26
17-1T-27
17-1T-28
17-1T-29
17-1T-30
17-1T-31
17-1T-32
17-1T-34
17-1T-35
17-1T-36
17-1T-37
17-1T-38
17-1T-39
17-1T-40
17-1T-41

17-1T-42
17-1T-43

Printed By

Name

AJITH KUMAR K.
ASHOK KUMAR P.
BOOBATHIRAJ N.
DHAYALARAJ M.
DINESH KUMAR D.
GNANA SEKAR A.
GOKULNANDHAN S.
GOKUL PRASATH S.
GOVINDARAJ K.
HARIKRISHNAN K.
JEEVAPRASATH K.
KARTHIK C.
KARTHIKEYAN A.
KAVINESH K.
MADHANAGURU M.
MANOJKUMAR K.
MUKESH S.
MUTHUKUMAR R.
NAVEEN S.
PRAVEEN V.
RAVIRAHUL T.
SANTHOSH R.
SARAVANA KUMAR M.
SATHISH M.
SHOMESH PRAVEEN T.
SURESHKUMAR S.
THILEEP S.
YOGESH KUMAR S.
ANUSHAA.
BRINDHA J.
DIVYADHARSHINI R.
GEETHAMBARI R.
HARSHINI J.
HEMAMALINI R.
KASTHURIA.
KAVIPRIYA S.
KOKILAVANI T.
KOWSALYASS.

MADHANASOUNDHARI
T.

MADHUMITHA B.
NANDHINI B.

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com
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Roll No.

17-1T-44
17-1T-45
17-1T-46
17-I1T-47
17-1T-48
17-1T-49
17-I1T-50
17-1T-51
17-1T-52
17-1T-53
17-1T-54
17-1T-55
17-1T-56
17-IT-57
17-1T-58
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EXCELLENCE - NATIONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE -V

Name

NANDHINI S.
PAVITHRAV.
POONGOTHAI S.
PRIYADHARSHINI R.
PRIYADHARSHINI S.
RAMYA M.

RAMYA P.

REVATHI G.
SANTHIYA M.

SELVA KEERTHANAR.
SELVAPRIYA M.
SRIDHARSHNI S.
SUBHASRI K.
SWETHAS.
VANMATHI T.

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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LIFE SKILLS — SOCIAL VALUES
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LIFE SKILLS — SOCIAL VALUES

KAYAKALPA




LIFE SKILLS — SOCIAL VALUES

MAKARASANA




LIFE SKILLS — SOCIAL VALUES

EKAPADASANAM




LIFE SKILLS — SOCIAL VALUES

CHAKRASANAM (SIDEWISE)




LIFE SKILLS — SOCIAL VALUES

VAJRASANAM
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